
1 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

GENERATIONS OF KNOWLEDGE
AT YOUR SERVICE

ELECTRICAL
& LIGHTING
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

VOLUME 1



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

2

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING
Genfitt is a leading supplier of lighting & electrical accessories to the trade across Ireland 
and the UK. We offer a high-quality range of LED Lighting which includes Work Lamps, 
Handheld torches & Headlights. We stock a full range of trailer lighting – from LED lighting 
boards, Tail Lights, Side Marker lights to Wireless lighting sets. 

Our range of LED beacons, lightbars & strobes will keep you legal & lit up during long summer 
evenings and dark winter nights.
We stock a full range of electrical cable & wiring accessories including all plugs, sockets and 
easy to use wiring connectors.

Our Genfitt Battery chargers & accessories will keep all your vehicles in tip-top shape. For 
emergency situations we stock a range of Jump leads & battery boosters to get you out of 
trouble. Our range of electrical fuses, connectors, switches and relays come in handy pack 
sizes, so you can always have them on hand when needed. Being safety conscious is more 
important than ever in the Agricultural sector. We have a range of safety signage, reflectors, 
Tape & Warning Alarms to keep you and those around you safe on the road and in busy yards.

We also stock a full range of Lucas replacement bulbs which cover the full automotive range. 
We stock both standard & halogen headlight bulbs along with indicator, brake & side lights 
bulbs. Finally, we still stock some bulb type vehicle lighting such as Lighting Boards, 
Beacons & Tail Lamps.

For further information, images and technical details on all products listed in this catalogue 
please visit our website www.genfitt.ie or contact your local sales rep.



3 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

TABLE OF
CONTENTS

28

LED HANDHELDS
& WEARABLES 04

LED SITE & WORK LIGHTS 12

LED LIGHTING SYSTEMS 14

TRACTOR WORK LAMPS 37

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS
& CONNECTORS 52

85

LED BEACON
LIGHTBARS & STROBES

ELECTRICAL 
PLUGS & SOCKETS 44

ELECTRICAL
CABLE & WIRING 48

BATTERY BOOSTERS
CHARGERS & 
ACCESSORIES 62

ELECTRICAL 
SWITCHES & RELAY 70

73

SAFETY REFLECTOR
& SIGNAGE 77

ELECTRICAL FUSES 
& CONNECTORS

82

ITEM CODE INDEX

JUMP LEADS
& CROCODILE CLIPS 58

INDEX

BULB LIGHTING SYSTEMS

LUCAS BULBS

87

91



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

4

•	 2 function operation: 1 small LED on end and long LED beam on 
front of main body

•	 Ratcheting magnetic base which allows the torch to be angled and 
direct light where you need it

•	 There is also a magnet on the back of the body, along with a fold out 
hook which allows you to hang the torch if needed

•	 XPE & COB light source
•	 Built in rechargeable batteries which can be recharged by a USB 

lead
•	 2x 18650 rechargeable batteries
•	 Dimensions: 214 x 56 x 47mm

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20300 XPE & COB 260 2 Function

LED HANDHELDS & WEARABLES

•	 LED wide beam mini headlight
•	 2 functions: High & Low beam pattern
•	 XHP & COB light source
•	 Built in rechargeable battery which can be recharged by a USB lead
•	 Head band strap included

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20301 XHE & COB 170 2 Function

LED WIDE BEAM MINI HEADLAMP

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED SWIVEL BASE WORK LIGHT



5 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

PortalXPortalX

HERE!

No problem, 
you can do it all

    

www.genfitt.ie

It’s Easy!
Just contact your
local representative
or contact us at 
Genfitt.

Introducing Our
NEW GENFITT
ORDERING APP

DownloadDownload
The App Now!The App Now!

Need to order an item or find your  
customer details easily & quickly?



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

6

•	 3 functions headlamp: High, Low and flash beam in front and rear
•	 Comes with built in Red warning light on the rear of head band strap 

for pedestrians at night or in poor light work conditions
•	 Adjustable beam and focus
•	 T6 light source
•	 Built in rechargeable battery which can be recharged by a 3pin UK 

plug
•	 2x 18650 rechargeable batteries
•	 Head band strap included

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20302 T6 300 3 Function

•	 4 front functions: High, Low, High & Low together and Flash beam 
patterns

•	 2 rear functions: Red beam & Red beam flash pattern
•	 Light source: x2 T6, x2 XPE, x2 COB
•	 Built in rechargeable battery which can be recharged by a USB lead
•	 2x 18650 rechargeable battery
•	 Head band strap included

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20303 T6/XPE/COB 400 4 Function

LED CREE POWERED HEADLAMP

LED WIDE BEAM POWER HEADLAMP

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



7 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

•	 4 functions: High, Low, High & low and Flash beam pattern
•	 T6 & XPE light source
•	 Built in rechargeable battery which can be recharged by a 3pin UK 

plug
•	 2x 18650 rechargeable battery
•	 Head band strap included

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20304 T6 & XPE 400 4 Function

LED HIGH POWERED HEADLAMP

CODE SOURCE LUMENS CHARGING TIME

G20318 COB + XPE 350 4 Hours

GENFITT FULL VISION LED HEADLAMP

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

•	 110W COB + XPE
•	 3.7v 1200mah rechargeable battery
•	 Sensor function
•	 IPX4
•	 Dimensions: 46x33x26mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

8

•	 5 Watt COB light source
•	 Comes with a magnetic swivel base which allows the light to be used in 

many positions
•	 Dimmable light setting
•	 Built in rechargeable batteries which can be recharged by a USB lead
•	 1x 18650 rechargeable battery
•	 Dimensions: 210 x 40 x 40mm

CODE TYPE LUMENS SOURCE

G20305 COB 260 5 WATT

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED FOLDABLE WORK LIGHT

•	 2 functions: 24 front and 3 top LEDs for light source
•	 Magnetic and hook on the back for convenient placement during 

use
•	 x3 AAA Dry batteries
•	 120 Lumens
•	 Dimensions: 97 x 63 x 35mm

CODE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20306 120 2 Function

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED MINI WORK LIGHT WITH HOOK



9 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

•	 Pocket torch with zoom brightness
•	 Slide the lens forward for longer distance or backwards for wide 

beam to adjust setting
•	 T6 light source
•	 x3 AAA Dry batteries

CODE SOURCE LUMENS LENGTH

G20308 T6 300 133mm

ALUMINIUM POCKET ZOOM LIGHT

•	 Tripod comes with flexible legs
•	 Aluminium body
•	 x9 LED light source
•	 x3 AAA Dry batteries

ALUMINIUM POCKET LIGHT WITH TRIPOD

CODE LUMENS LENGTH

G20307 100 90mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

10
•	 Hand held LED torch
•	 Aluminium body
•	 3 functions: High, Low and flash beam pattern
•	 T6 light source
•	 Built in rechargeable battery which can be recharged with a 3 pin 

UK plug
•	 2x 18650 1200mAH rechargeable battery
•	 Length: 150mm

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20309 T6 800 3 Function

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ALUMINIUM LED HAND TORCH

•	 4 function with magnetic flexible grab: White, Red, Red flash and 
top magnet with light

•	 x3 LED (18 LED + 9 LED) light source
•	 x3 LR44 batteries & x3 AAA Dry batteries
•	 Dimensions: 252 x 28mm

CODE SOURCE LUMENS FUNCTION

G20310 3 LED 200 4 Function

ALUMINIUM LED SPOT WORK LIGHT

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



11 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

•	 18650 Battery
•	 LED Type 5W CREE XPG
•	 Material ABS
•	 Dimensions: 210x128x107mm

CODE SOURCE LUMENS

G20319 Cree/XPG 200 

GENFITT RECHARGEABLE LED CLASSIC TORCH

•	 13pcs 18650 battery
•	 Front LED 50pcs
•	 Back LED 18pcs 3030 SMD
•	 Equipped with Battery indication
•	 50cm USB Charging Cable included
•	 Charging Time: 4-5 Hours
•	 Dimensions: 570x330x29mm

CODE SOURCE LUMENS LENGTH

G20317 4500mAh 1700 570mm

GENFITT RECHARGEABLE LED HIGH POWER SEARCH LIGHT

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

12

LED SITE & WORK LIGHTS

CODE SOURCE LUMENS WORKING TIME VOLTAGE

G20313 COB  10 Watt 300 4 Hours 3.7v 2000mAh

G20314 COB  20 Watt 500 4 Hours 3.7v 4000mAh

G20315 COB  30 Watt 600 4 Hours 3.7v 2200mAh

GENFITT PORTABLE LED FLOODLIGHT 

•	 Portable rechargeable LED floodlight
•	 Available in Power (W) : 10W 300LM, 20W 500LM & 30W 600LM
•	 Comes with 3 pin UK charging plug and cable
•	 Battery Operated

CODE SOURCE LUMENS WORKING TIME

G20311 COB 800 5-6 Hours

GENFITT MAGNETIC SPOT WORK LIGHT

•	 Cat-Eye 10w Rechargeable LED Work Light
•	 Battery: 3.7v 4400mah (2pcs x 18650,3.7v 2200mah)
•	 Discharging time : 2-3 hours(High mode), 5-6hours (Medium 

mode), 10-11hours (Flash mode)
•	 Material: Aluminium/ABS,TPR 
•	 USB rechargeable, with micro port & with strong magnets
•	 180° handle & Waterproof: IPX5
•	 Charging light indication

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



13 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

CODE SOURCE LUMENS WORKING TIME

G20312 COB 1800 2-3 Hours (High Mode)

GENFITT MAGNETIC SPOT WORK LIGHT 20W

•	 Cat-Eye 20w Rechargeable LED Work Lights
•	 Battery: 3.7v 6000mah (4pcs x 18650,3.7v 1500mah)
•	 Discharging time : 2-3 hours(High mode), 5-6hours (Medium 

mode), 10-11hours (Flash mode)
•	 Material: Aluminium/ABS,TPR 
•	 USB rechargeable, with micro port & with strong magnets
•	 180° handle & Waterproof: IPX5
•	 Charging light indication

CODE SIZE SUITABILITY

G20316 2m G20311, G20312, G20314, G20315

GENFITT 2M PORTABLE TWIN LAMP TRIPOD

•	 2 metre fold up tripod
•	 Conveniently folds up for easy transportation
•	 Attach up to x2 work lights

PORTABLE LED SQUARE WORK LAMP1000 LUMENS

•	 Heavy duty aluminium die cast housing with a strong magnetic 
base

•	 Adjustable position head
•	 3 settings: High, Low & Intermittent SOS Flash
•	 Includes an AC adaptor and car charger
•	 Charging Time: 3 hours

CODE TYPE LUMENS WORKING TIME

G18828 Magnet 1000 7 Hours

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

14

LED LIGHTING SYSTEMS

LED WIRELESS TRIANGLE KIT

•	 Contains LH and RH tail lights, brake light, dynamic indicator, and 
number plate lights

•	 100% cable free solution. Includes magnetic bases that are easy to 
install

•	 This Wireless LED Dynamic Lighting Set meets the standards of EN 
301489, EN 300328, EN 62479

•	 E-approved

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G20496 LED 12/24V 4 Function

SPARES FOR G20496

ITEM DESCRIPTION

G20497
PLUG 7 PIN REPLACEMENT WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement 7 pin plug with built in antenna for the wireless trailer 
magnetic LED light kit G20496.

G20498
CIGAR PLUG C/W DISPLAY & USB WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement cigarette charger plug with light up display for LED 
wireless kit G20496.

G20499
LED LH LIGHT REPLACEMENT WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement LED Light for wireless trailer magnetic LED light kit 
G20496. For pairing instructions, see website. 

Please choose the correct side, left or right.

G20500
LED RH LIGHT REPLACEMENT WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement LED Light for wireless trailer magnetic LED light kit 
G20496. For pairing instructions see website. 

Please choose the correct side, left or right.

G20501
CHARGING CABLE FOR WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement USB cable for charging wireless trailer 
magnetic LED light kit G20496.



15 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

WIRELESS LED DYNAMIC LIGHTING SET

•	 The NEW Genfitt Wireless LED Dynamic Lighting Set contains LH 
and RH tail lights, brake light, dynamic indicator, and number plate 
lights

•	 Its quick-lock design makes it easier to install or remove
•	 This 100% cable free solution includes magnetic bases that are 

easy to install
•	 This Wireless LED Dynamic Lighting Set meets the standards of EN 

301489, EN 300328, EN 62479 and is E-approved
•	 The four various functions gives you maximum visibility
•	 The kit also includes two lead chargers and a cigarette lighter plug 

for smart charging
•	 Easy installation

Brief case includes: (x1) LH tail light with magnetic base, (x1) RH 
tail light with magnetic base, (x1) 7 pin plug – wireless, (x1) cigarette 
lighter plug with two lead chargers.

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G19753 LED 12/V 4 Function

SPARES FOR G19753

ITEM DESCRIPTION

G19887

REPLACEMENT LED LIGHT FOR WIIRELESS DYNAMIC LIGHT KIT.
Left Hand. Replacement LED Light* for the wireless trailer 
magnetic LED light kit G19753. 

G19888

REPLACEMENT LED LIGHT FOR WIIRELESS DYNAMIC LIGHT KIT.
Right Hand. Replacement LED Light* for the wireless trailer 
magnetic LED light kit G19753. 

G19886

7 PIN PLUG WITH TRANSMITTER FOR WIRELESS LIGHT KIT
Replacement 7 pin plug with built in antenna for the wireless 
trailer magnetic LED light kit G19753.

G19889

CHARGER PLUG C/W CABLE FOR WIRELESS LIGHT KIT.
Replacement cigarette charger plug. Comes with USB cable for 
the wireless trailer magnetic LED light kit G19753

G19754

CANBUS ADAPTOR FOR WIRELESS LED LIGHTING SET.
7 pin plug - wireless canbus adaptor. To be used with wireless 
lighting kit G19753. For some vehicles where there is interference 
on standard plug.

G19890 PVC REPLACEMENT CASE FOR WIRELESS LIGHT KIT.
Replacement PVC brief case for the wireless trailer magnetic 
LED light kit G19753.

SPARES FOR G20496

ITEM DESCRIPTION

G20497
PLUG 7 PIN REPLACEMENT WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement 7 pin plug with built in antenna for the wireless trailer 
magnetic LED light kit G20496.

G20498
CIGAR PLUG C/W DISPLAY & USB WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement cigarette charger plug with light up display for LED 
wireless kit G20496.

G20499
LED LH LIGHT REPLACEMENT WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement LED Light for wireless trailer magnetic LED light kit 
G20496. For pairing instructions, see website. 

Please choose the correct side, left or right.

G20500
LED RH LIGHT REPLACEMENT WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement LED Light for wireless trailer magnetic LED light kit 
G20496. For pairing instructions see website. 

Please choose the correct side, left or right.

G20501
CHARGING CABLE FOR WIRELESS KIT.
Replacement USB cable for charging wireless trailer 
magnetic LED light kit G20496.



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

16

MAGNETIC LED LIGHTING SET 7.5M CABLE

•	 Pre-wired: 7.5m cable, male 7 pin plug 
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 Suitable for all types of agricultural machinery and trailers 
•	 Easily interchangeable
•	 Metal plates must be fitted if used on wooden or aluminium 

structures

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17753 LED 12V 4 Function

LED TRAILER LIGHTING BOARD

•	 Electrics: 7 pin
•	 EU approved light clusters
•	 Lamps: 2 x LED 4 function lamps (stop/tail/indicator/number plate)
•	 Reflectors: 2 x triangle
•	 Cable: 915mm
•	 Height: 14cm
•	 Polybag packed with barcode
•	 Dimensions: 103 x 93 x 39mm

CODE SIZE VOLTAGE

G17750 4ft x 5m 12V

G17751 4ft x 10m 12V

LED DYNAMIC ROUND TAIL LIGHT SET

•	 LED 3 function round tail light with unique dynamic style indicator
•	 Functions: Stop light, Glow track style Tail light and Dynamic 

indicator
•	 LEDs: Tail 24pcs, Indicator 9pcs, Stop 12pcs
•	 Hamburger style light
•	 Two bolt fixing (supplied)
•	 Diameter: 136mm
•	 Standards: ECE R7, R6, R23, R38, EMC R10, ROHS
•	 IP 67 Rating

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G19876 LED 12V/24V 3 Function



17 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED REAR LAMP SET

•	 LED 3 function round tail light with 
     unique dynamic style indicator
•	 Functions: Stop light, Glow track style 
     Tail light and Dynamic indicator
•	 LEDs: Tail 24pcs, Indicator 9pcs, Stop 12pcs
•	 Hamburger style light
•	 Two bolt fixing (supplied)
•	 Standards: ECE R7, R6, R23, R38, EMC R10, ROHS
•	 IP 67 Rating
•	 Dimensions: 105 x 108 x 30 mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17752 LED 12V 4 Function

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED 3 FUNCTION RECTANGULAR REAR LAMP SET

•	 LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
     Lamp Set
•	 Stop/Tail/Indicator
•	 5 Pin Connector
•	 Bolt Hole Distance 100mm
•	 Dimensions: 165 x 80 x 36mm
•	 Green connector = RH
•	 Yellow connector = LH

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18526 LED 12V/24V 3 Function

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

18

LED GLO-TRAC 3 FUNCTION RECTANGULAR REAR LAMP SET

•	 LED Glo-Trac 3 Function Rectangular 
     Rear Lamp Set
•	 Stop/Tail/Indicator
•	 5 Pin Connector
•	 Bolt Hole Distance 100mm
•	 Dimensions: 165 x 80 x 36mm
•	 Green connector = RH
•	 Yellow connector = LH

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18527 GLO-TRAC 12V/24V 3 Function

LED 3 FUNCTION RECTANGULAR CABLE KIT

•	 LED 3 Function Rectangular Cable Kit
•	 Easy and fast installation
•	 Waterproof durable strong connector
•	 Customisable cable length
•	 Suitable for trucks, trailers and agricultural machines

Main features:
•	 7 Pin PVC Plug
•	 5 Pin PVC Connector
•	 5 & 2 core cable
•	 Green connector = RH
•	 Yellow connector = LH

CODE LENGTH FUNCTION SUITABILITY

G18579 5m 3 Function G18526/G18527

G18580 10m 3 Function G18526/G18527

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



19 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED 3 FUNCTION ROUND REAR COMBI LAMP

•	 LED 3 Function Round Rear Combi Lamp
•	 3 function stop/tail/indicator
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Supplied with short bare cable, 
     colours: White, Brown, Red & Yellow
•	 Supplied with fixing screws
•	 ABS housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 EU approved
•	 Diameter: 140 x 64.88 mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17237 LED 12V/24V 3 Function

LED 3 FUNCTION SQUARE REAR COMBI LAMP

•	 LED 3 Function Square Rear Combi Lamp
•	 Hamburger style light
•	 3 function stop/tail/indicator
•	 36 LED
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 With fixing screws & wires
•	 ABS housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 IP67
•	 Dimensions: 115 x 115 x 34mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17232 LED 10-30V 3 Function

LED 3 FUNCTION SQUARE REAR COMBI LAMP

•	 LED 3 Function Square Rear Combi Lamp
•	 3 function rear stop/tail/indicator
•	 72 LED
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 With fixing screws & wires
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 IP67
•	 Dimensions: 94 x 94 x 30mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17226 72 LED 12V 3 Function

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

20

LED 3 FUNCTION RECTANGULAR REAR INDICATOR LAMP

•	 LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
     Indicator Lamp
•	 3 function rear stop/tail/indicator
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 With fixing screws & wires
•	 ABS housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 IP67
•	 Dimensions: 174 x 94 x 32mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17228 LED 10-30V 3 Function

LED DYNAMIC 4 FUNCTION OBLONG LAMP

•	 LED 4 function oblong tail light with unique dynamic style indicator
•	 Functions: Stop light, Glow track style Tail light, Reflector and 

Dynamic indicator
•	 LEDs: Tail 72pcs, Indicator 29pcs, Stop 45pcs
•	 Standard: ECE R7, R6, R3, EMC R10, ROHS
•	 IP 67 Rating
•	  Dimensions: 252 x 117 x 30mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G19877 LED 12V/24V 4 Function

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Diagram



21 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED 3 FUNCTION RECTANGULAR REAR C/W REFLECTOR

•	 3 Function LED rectangular rear lamp 
     with reflector
•	 Lens: Polycarbonate
•	 Voltage: 10-30V
•	 IP Rating: IP67 Number
•	 LEDs: x25 Amber x25 Red
•	 Supplied with 4 core cable x 2.6 metre long
•	 Dimensions: 245 x 109 x 31.5mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18823 LED 10-30V 3 Function

LED 3 FUNCTION RECTANGULAR REAR COMBI LAMP

•	 LED 3 Function Round Rear Combi Lamp
•	 3 function stop/tail/indicator
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Supplied with short bare cable, colours: White, Brown, Red & Yellow
•	 Supplied with fixing screws
•	 ABS housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 EU approved
•	 Dimensions: 170 x 93 x 32mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17234 LED 10-30V 3 Function

LED 3 FUNCTION 3 POD REAR TAIL LAMP

•	 LED 3 Function 3 POD Rear Tail Lamp
•	 3 function stop/tail/indicator
•	 ABS housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Dimensions: 274 x 94 x 32mm
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 IP67

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17229 LED 10-30V 3 Function

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

22

LED ROUND FOG LAMP

•	 LED Round Fog Lamp
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 Size: 140 x 55mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18075 20 SMD LED 12/24V Fog

LED 5 FUNCTION TAIL LAMP WITH FOG LEFT HAND

•	 LED 5 Function Tail Lamp
•	 5 function indicator/tail/brake/fog/reflector
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 Aluminium backing
•	 ABS housing
•	 EU Approved
•	 IP67
•	 Dimensions: 174 x 206 x 54.5mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18071 36 SMD LED 12V/24V 5 Function

LED 5 FUNCTION TAIL LAMP WITH FOG RIGHT HAND

•	 LED 5 Function Tail Lamp
•	 5 function indicator/tail/brake/fog/reflector
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 Aluminium backing
•	 ABS housing
•	 EU Approved
•	 IP67
•	 Dimensions: 174 x 206 x 54.5mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18070 36 SMD LED 12V/24V 5 Function

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



23 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED ROUND REVERSING LAMP

•	 LED Round Reverse Lamp
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 Size: 140 x 55mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18074 20 SMD LED 12/24V Reverse

LED REVERSING LAMP

•	 LED Reversing Lamp
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 With wires
•	 Colour: Black/Clear
•	 Dimensions: 103 x 103 x 32mm

LED  FOG LAMP

•	 LED Fog Lamp
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 Dimensions: 94 x 94 x 32mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17225 36 SMD LED 10-30V Fog

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17227 36 SMD LED 10/30V Reverse

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

24

LED 45° SIDE MARKER LAMP

•	 LED 45° Side Marker Lamp
•	 45° rubber casing
•	 Red / white lens
•	 Dimensions: 165 x 185 x 60mm

CODE POSITION VOLTAGE

G17241 Left Hand 10-30V

G17242 Right Hand 10-30VG17241 Shown

LED  NUMBER PLATE LAMP   

•	 LED Number Plate Lamp
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Dimensions: 89 x 30.2 x 20mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18090 4 SMD LED 12V Number Plate

LED  NUMBER PLATE LAMP C/W CABLE/STUDS

•	 LED Number Plate Lamp
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 ABS housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 IP67
•	 Dimensions: 120 x 45 x 59mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G17220 12 SMD LED 10-30V Number Plate

Diagram

Diagram



25 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED 90° SIDE MARKER LAMP

•	 LED 90° Side Marker Lamp
•	 90° rubber casing
•	 Red / white lens
•	 Dimensions: 165 x 190 x 60mm

CODE POSITION VOLTAGE

G17239 Left Hand 10-30V

G17240 Right Hand 10-30V
G17239 Shown

LED SIDE MUDGUARD MARKER LAMP

•	 LED Side Mudguard Marker Lamp
•	 Rubber casing
•	 Red / white lens
•	 Dimensions: 90 x 70 x 57mm

CODE VOLTAGE

G17238 10-30V

Diagram

Diagram

LED INTERIOR ROUND TOUCH LAMP

•	 LED Interior Round Touch Lamp
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Snap fastening lens
•	 Spade connectors

CODE VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS

G18106 12V 140 x 12mm

LED INTERIOR LIGHT BAR

•	 Interior LED light bar

CODE VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS

G18091 10-30V 157 x 40 x 24mm

G18092 10-30V 257 x 40 x 24mm

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

26

LED VARIVOLT SIDE LAMP FM20 TWIN PACK

•	 LED Varivolt Front Lamp FM20
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 With wires
•	 Dimensions: 120 x 63 x 20mm

Diagram

LED VARIVOLT SIDE LAMP FM20 

•	 LED Varivolt Front Lamp FM20
•	 Plastic base plate with fixing screws
•	 With wires
•	 Dimensions: 120 x 63 x 20mm

CODE COLOUR VOLTAGE

G17215 Amber 12V/24V

G17216 Clear 12V/24V

G17217 Red 12V/24V

Diagram

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE COLOUR VOLTAGE

G18023 Amber 10V/30V

G18024 Clear 10V/30V

G18025 Red 10V/30V

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



27 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED VARIVOLT FRONT MARKER LAMP

•	 LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Dimensions: 72 x 35mm

Diagram

CODE COLOUR VOLTAGE

G17691 Red 9-36V

G17692 Clear 9-36V

G17693 Amber 9-36V

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED VARIVOLT FRONT MARKER LAMP TWIN PACK

•	 LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Dimensions: 72 x 35mm

Diagram

CODE COLOUR VOLTAGE

G18020 Red 9-36V

G18021 Clear 9-36V

G18022 Amber 9-36V

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

28

LED BEACONS, LIGHTBARS & STROBES

LED RECHARGEABLE MAGNETIC BEACON WITH REMOTE

•	 7 functions: 3 modes flashing and 4 modes rotating
•	 Comes with a wireless key fob/remote controller 
•	 Cigarette lighter charging plug
•	 IP 67 rating
•	 Standard: ECE R65, EMC R10
•	 28 Watt
•	 Working time: 6 hours
•	 Dimensions: 140 x 130mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G20289 10 LED 12V/24V 7 Function

G20290 Replacement Key  - -

LED MAGNETIC BATTERY BEACON

•	 7 functions: 3 modes flashing and 4 modes rotating
•	 Cigarette lighter charging plug
•	 IP 67 rating
•	 Standard: ECE R65, EMC R10
•	 Voltage: 12/24V, 28 Watt
•	 Charging time: 4 hours & Working time: 6 hours
•	 Dimensions: 140 x 130mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G19875 10  LED 12/24V 7 Function

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



29 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED MAGNETIC HIGH PROFILE BEACON

•	 Magnetic Mount
•	 120 Flashes per Minute
•	 Supplied with Cigar plug
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Approvals: ECE R65, ECE R10
•	 Additional Information: E9-10r-05.11190 TA1-E9-00.1823
•	 Dimensions: 170 x 142mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18247 Super Bright LED 12V/24V IP56

LED MAGNETIC/BOLT-ON BEACON

•	 LED Magnetic/Bolt On Beacon
•	 Flash / Rotation Rate: Quad
•	 Wiring: 400mm Pre-Wired Cigar Lighter Plug
•	 Approvals: ECE E24 10R-030513, CE, IP56
•	 Dimensions: 129 x 94mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G18534 60 SMD LED 10-110V Quad Strobe



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

30
LED BOLT-ON HIGH PROFILE BEACON

•	 Bolt on Flexible Mount
•	 120 Flashes per Minute
•	 Voltage: DC 12-24V
•	 Meets IP56 protection standards
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Approvals: ECE R65, ECE R10
•	 Additional Information: E9-10r-05.11190 TA1-E9-00.1823
•	 Dimensions: 250 x 130mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18246 Super Bright LED 12V/24V IP56

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED MAGNETIC / BOLT-ON COMPACT BEACON

•	 LED Compact Magnetic / 3 Bolt Mount Beacon
•	 120 Flashes per Minute
•	 Voltage: DC 12-24V
•	 Supplied with cigar plug
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Meets IP56 protection standards
•	 Standards: ECE R65, ECE R10
•	 Dimensions: 116 x 142mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18845 Super Bright LED 12V/24V IP56



31 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED BOLT-ON COMPACT FLEXIBLE BEACON

•	 LED Compact Flexible Bolt on Beacon
•	 120 Flashes per Minute
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Standards: ECE R65, ECE R10
•	 Dimensions: 188 x 129mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18844 Super Bright LED 12V/24V IP56

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

LED BOLT-ON LOW PROFILE FLEXIBLE BEACON

•	 LED Low Profile Flexible Mount Beacon
•	 360° revolving
•	 Flash / intermittent flash
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Standards: ECE R10 EMC Approved

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18846 80 Super Bright LED 12V/24V IP56

•	 Dimensions: 245 x 129mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

32

LED MINI BEACON LIGHT BAR

•	 10 flash patterns
•	 Supplied with cigar plug
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Includes Permanent Mount
•	 Dimensions: 275 x 160 x 50mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18293 80 High Intensity LED’s 12V/24V ECE R10, E9

LED MEDIUM BEACON LIGHT BAR

•	 120 Flashes per Minute
•	 Supplied with cigar plug
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Includes Permanent Mount
•	 Dimensions: 440 x 165 x 60mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18847 32 High Intensity LED’s 12V/24V ECE R65,R10

LED LARGE BEACON LIGHT BAR

•	 10 flash patterns
•	 Voltage: DC 12-24V
•	 Supplied with cigar plug
•	 Meets IP56 protection standards
•	 Temperature range: -30°C to + 50°C
•	 Dimensions: 600 x 300 x 60mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18848 112 High Intensity LED’s 12V/24V E9, R10

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



33 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED WARNING STROBE SURFACE

•	 Single / Double Flash
•	 Five cables
•	 19 flash patterns with memory function
•	 Standards: ECE R10, SAE J595 Class 1
•	 Dimensions: 82 x 30mm
•	 Hole Centre: 71mm

LED WARNING STROBE SURFACE

•	 Single / Double Flash
•	 Five cables
•	 19 flash patterns with memory function
•	 Standards: ECE R10, SAE J595 Class 1
•	 Dimensions: 98 x 30mm
•	 Hole Centre: 87mm

LED WARNING STROBE SURFACE

•	 Single / Double Flash
•	 Five cables
•	 19 flash patterns with memory function
•	 Standards: ECE R10, SAE J595 Class 1
•	 Dimensions: 130 x 30mm
•	 Hole Centre: 119mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR STANDARD

G18851 9W 3 LED 12V/24V Amber IP67

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR STANDARD

G18852 12W 4 LED 12V/24V Amber IP67

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR STANDARD

G18853 18W 6 LED 12V/24V Amber IP67

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

34

LED WARNING STROBE

•	 3 LED Surface Mount Warning Strobe Light
•	 Five cables
•	 9 flash patterns
•	 Standards: E9
•	 Dimensions: 80 x 27 x 18mm

LED WARNING STROBE

•	 4 LED Surface Mount Warning Strobe Light
•	 Five cables
•	 9 flash patterns
•	 Standards: E9
•	 Dimensions: 95 x 27 x 18mm

LED WARNING STROBE

•	 6 LED Surface Mount Warning Strobe Light
•	 Five cables
•	 18 flash patterns
•	 Standards: E9
•	 Robust aluminium housing to draw heat away 
•	 Dimensions: 126 x 27 x 18mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR STANDARD

G18854 9W 3 LED 12V/24V Red IP67

G18855 9W 3 LED 12V/24V White IP67

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR STANDARD

G18108 12W 4 LED 12V/24V Amber IP67

G18856 12W 4 LED 12V/24V Red IP67

G18857 12W 4 LED 12V/24V White IP67

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR STANDARD

G18858 18W 6 LED 12V/24V Amber IP67

G18859 18W 6 LED 12V/24V Red IP67

G18860 18W 6 LED 12V/24V White IP67

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



35 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

BOLT-ON L-TYPE BEACON SUPPORT

•	 Bolt-on L-Type Beacon Support
•	 A bracket made to give support to beacons on farm machinery
•	 Simply bolt on the bracket onto your machine for secure support
•	 Pre wired with 2 core cable
•	 Dimension: 135 x 92 x 90mm

CODE TYPE

G18110 Bolt On

RECHARGEABLE LED FLARE (3 PACK)

•	 Amber LED warning flare with 9 different functions. 
•	 This smart and highly visible LED flare is ideal for plant and 

machinery to ensure maximum safety.
•	 This compact 12+3 LED light carries a powerful magnet to attach it 

to metal surfaces. 
•	 The flare comes with an easy clip carry case for safety when not in 

use. 
•	 Fantastic for the outdoors.
•	 The rechargeable LED warning flare glows brightly in the dark to 

make your emergency flares more noticeable in poor conditions.
•	 The magnet in the base will allow you to attach it to vehicles or 

safety equipment.
•	 The bright light will attract attention when safety is crucial.
•	 This product is waterproof and has a working voltage of 3.7V. Li-

Polymer 600MAH battery.
•	 Charging time 2-3 Hours
•	 Working time: Varies depending on function. 2 hours constantly on 

high beam function - 48 hours single flash function
•	 Dimension: 33 x 100mm

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G20004 12 + 3  LED 3.7V 9 Functions

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

36

BOLT-ON T-TYPE BEACON SUPPORT

•	 Bolt-on T-Type Beacon Support Bracket
•	 Pre wired with 2 core cable
•	 Improves visibility
•	 Suitable for most farm machinery
•	 Made to give support to beacons on farm machinery
•	 Simply bolt the bracket onto your machine for secure support to 

your beacon 
•	 Dimensions: 100 x 120 x 90

CODE TYPE

G18111 T Type

BOLT-ON U-TYPE BEACON SUPPORT

•	 Bolt-on U-Type Beacon Support
•	 Pre wired with 2 core cable
•	 U-shaped vertical surface bracket
•	 Standard mount fits other manufacturer beacons 
•	 Supports and secures your beacon in place
•	 Dimensions: 105 x 120 x 75

CODE TYPE

G18112 U Type

BOLT-ON BEACON SUPPORT

•	 Bolt-on Straight-Type Beacon Support
•	 A bracket made to give support to beacons on farm machinery
•	 Simply bolt on the bracket onto your machine for secure support
•	 Pre wired with 2 core cable
•	 Dimension: 106 x 21mm

CODE TYPE

G2759B Bolt On



37 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

TRACTOR WORK LAMPS

LED SQUARE WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 5pc. x 3W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 135 x 108 x 36mm

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17978 3W 900 9-32V

LED ROUND WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 6pc. x 3W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 135 x 115 x 36 mm

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17977 18W 1100 9-32V

Diagram

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

38

MULTI POSITION LED RECTANGULAR WORK LAMP

•	 Aluminium housing and polycarbonate Lens
•	 Stainless steel mounting bracket
•	 Multiple position options
•	 3 position options: Long mounting fixing, Middle mounting fixing & 

35° rotatable fixing
•	 Middle mounting fixing
•	 Beam pattern: Spot beam
•	 Working temperature: -40°C to +50°C
•	 Approval: CE, RoHS approved
•	 Shock resistance 20g
•	 Dimensions: 156mm x 93mm x 85mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G18826 24W 1800 12-28V

LED ROUND WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 9pc. x 3W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 135 x 115 x 30mm

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17979 27W 2200 9-32V

Diagram

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



39 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED SQUARE WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 9pc. x 3W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 135 x 108 x 61mm

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17981 27W 2200 9-32V

LED SQUARE SPOT LAMP

•	 Bulb: 9pc. x 3W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 135 x 108 x 61mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17982 27W 2200 9-32V

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

40

LED ROUND WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 4pc. x 5W CREE
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 142 x 63 x 118mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17983 20W 2800 9-32V

LED SQUARE WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 4pc. x 5W CREE
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 135 x 108 x 61mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17984 20W 2800 9-32V

Diagram

Diagram



41 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED ROUND WORK LAMP

•	 Bulb: 9pc. x 6W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 80°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Lifespan: 30,000 hours
•	 Dimensions: 173 x 91 x 140mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17986 54W 5400 9-32V

LED LIGHT BAR 1800 LM

•	 Bulb: 9pc. x 3W
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 85°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Dimensions: 96x78x64mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17987 18W 1800 9-32V

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

42

www.genfitt.ie

Genfitt are celebrating 50 years in business this year 2023. 
We are delighted to reach this huge milestone. We would like to thank all 
our  customers, suppliers and employees for being part of our company’s 

success over the years. This monumental achievement would not have 
been possible without you.

Here's to many more years of success ahead! 



43 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED LIGHT BAR 3600 LM

•	 Bulb: 12pc. x 3W CREE
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 85°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Dimensions: 165 x 78 x 64mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17988 36W 3600 9-32V

LED LIGHT BAR 7200 LM

•	 Bulb: 24pc. x 3W CREE
•	 Colour temperature: 6000-6500K
•	 -40°C to + 85°C temperature range
•	 Aluminium housing
•	 Stainless steel bracket
•	 Dimensions: 305 x 78 x 64mm

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

CODE POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE

G17989 36W 7200 9-32V

Diagram

Diagram



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

44

ELECTRICAL PLUGS & SOCKETS

7-PIN ALUMINIUM PLUG

•	 Aluminium casing
•	 Easy to fit and use for convenience

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G2741 Aluminium 7 Pin 12V

3-PIN PVC PLUG

•	 PVC casing
•	 Easy to fit and use for convenience

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17959 PVC 3 Pin 12V

3-PIN PVC PLUG TWINPACK

•	 PVC casing
•	 Easy to fit and use for convenience

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17998 PVC 3 Pin 12V

7-PIN PVC PLUG

•	 PVC casing
•	 Replacement plug for caravans and trailers

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G2739 PVC 7 Pin 12V



45 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

3-PIN PLUG & SOCKET PACK

•	 PVC casing
•	 Easy to fit and use for convenience

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17997 PVC 3 Pin 12V

13-PIN PVC EURO PLUG

•	 Replacement European-style plug for 
      caravans and trailers
•	 Allows trailer board lights to mimic the 
     towing vehicle
•	 Screw terminals
•	 Rubber grommet
•	 Cable hole: x 1 Ø 8/15 mm

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17835 PVC 13 Pin 12V

3-PIN PVC SOCKET PREPACK

•	 PVC casing
•	 Easy to fit and use for convenience

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17976 PVC 3 Pin 12V

7-PIN PVC SOCKET

•	 PVC casing
•	 Replacement socket for caravans and trailers

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G2735 PVC 7 Pin 12V



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

46

13-PIN PVC EURO SOCKET

•	 PVC casing
•	 Replacement European-style plug for 
      caravans and trailers
•	 Allows trailer board lights to mimic the  
     towing vehicle
•	 Screw terminals

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17836 PVC 13 Pin 12V

12V SOCKET CONVERSION ADAPTOR MICRO 13-PIN PLUG TO 7-PIN

•	 PVC casing
•	 Plugs into towing vehicles
•	 Can be used for a trailer or caravan
•	 Micro adapter from 13-pin plug to 7-pin 12V socket

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17837 PVC 13 Pin 12V

7-PIN ALUMINIUM SOCKET

•	 Aluminium casing
•	 Perfect for connecting lighting equipment 
     on farm machinery and trailers
•	 Screw connector

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G2737 Aluminium 7 Pin 12V

12V SOCKET CONVERSION ADAPTER MICRO 7-PIN PLUG TO 13-PIN

•	 Micro adapter from 7-pin plug to 13-
     pin 12V socket
•	 Plugs into towing vehicles
•	 Can be used for a trailer or caravan
•	 PVC casing

CODE TYPE PIN VOLTAGE

G17838 PVC 13 Pin 12V



47 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

CIGAR LIGHTER PLUG

•	 Suitable for 12 to 24V d.c. car, boat and caravan electrical systems
•	 Dual function plug Fits into cigarette lighter sockets or jack sockets (by 

removing the red plastic sleeve) 
•	 Plastic casing

CODE TYPE VOLTAGE

G18358 Plastic 12V/24V

ANDERSON PLUG

•	 2 Pole power connectors
•	 Suitable for connecting and disconnecting battery/welding cables 

quickly and safely
•	 Complete with 2 terminals
•	 Colour: Grey

CODE TYPE AMP SUITABILITY

G18921 PVC 175 Up to 60mm2 Cable

G18922 PVC 50 Up to 60mm2 Cable

G18923 PVC 350 Up to 60mm2 Cable

CIGAR LIGHTER & SOCKET

•	 2 piece cigarette lighter and socket
•	 Comes with illuminated surround

CODE TYPE

G18359 2 Piece



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

48

ELECTRICAL CABLE & WIRING 

SINGLE CORE CABLE

•	 Ideal solution for switchgear and control gear wiring
•	 Flame retardant
•	 PVC tractor cable
•	 Rating: 8.75A and 17.50A
•	 Gauge: 14mm2 and 28mm2

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL

G2718 1C x 14G 8.75 50m

G2718A 1C x 14G 8.75 100m

G2719 1C x 28G 17.50 50m

G2719A 1C x 28G 17.50 100m

2 CORE CABLE

•	 PVC tractor cable
•	 Gauge: 14mm2 and 28mm2
•	 Rating: 8A and 17A

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL

G2720 2C x 14G 8.75 50m

G2720A 2C x 14G 8.75 100m

G2721 2C x 28G 17.50 50m

G2721A 2C x 28G 17.50 100m

5 CORE CABLE

•	 PVC tractor cable
•	 Gauge: 0.65mm2
•	 Rating: 5A

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL

G2732 5C x 0.65G 5 30m

G2732A 5C x 0.65G 5 100m

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre



49 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

7 CORE CABLE

•	 PVC tractor cable
•	 Gauge: 0.65mm2
•	 Rating: 5A

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL

G2733 7C x 0.65G 5 30m

G2733A 7C x 0.65G 5 100m

13 CORE CABLE

•	 For automotive, trailer, caravan and marine applications
•	 13 core cable breakdown:
•	 Size: 5 x 2.5mm2 strands (13 AWG)
•	 Amplitude: 21.75 Amp (13 AWG)
•	 Size: 8 x 1.5mm2 strands (13 AWG)
•	 Amplitude: 12.75 Amp (15 AWG)

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL

G18948 13C 21.75 10m

G18949 13C 21.75 30m

SINGLE CORE 5 AMP CABLE REEL

•	 Comes in Black,Green, Blue
•	 Length: 7m
•	 Size: 9 x 0.3mm strands

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL COLOUR

G18924 1C 9/0.3mm 5 7m Black

G18926 1C 9/0.3mm 5 7m Green

G18927 1C 9/0.3mm 5 7m Blue

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Available 
Colours

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

50

SINGLE CORE 8 AMP CABLE REEL

•	 Comes in Black, Green, Red
•	 Length: 6m
•	 Size: 14 x 0.3mm strands

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL COLOUR

G18932 1C 14/0.3mm 8 6m Black

G18933 1C 14/0.3mm 8 6m Red

G18934 1C 14/0.3mm 8 6m Green

SINGLE CORE 17 AMP CABLE REEL

•	 Comes in Black, Red, Green
•	 Length: 3.5m
•	 Size: 28 x 0.3mm strands

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL COLOUR

G18940 1C 28/0.3mm 17 3.5m Black

G18941 1C 28/0.3mm 17 3.5m Red

G18942 1C 28/0.3mm 17 3.5m Green

SINGLE CORE 25 AMP CABLE REEL

•	 Comes in Black, Red
•	 Length: 2.2m
•	 Size: 44 x 0.3mm strands

CODE TYPE AMP ROLL COLOUR

G18945 1C 44/0.3mm 25 2.2m Black

G18946 1C 44/0.3mm 25 2.2m Red

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Available 
Colours

Available 
Colours

Available 
Colours



51 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

BRITAX 8-WAY JUNCTION BOX

•	 8 terminals with clamping screw
•	 15 amp rating
•	 Waterproof
•	 Easily mounted to any flat surface
•	 Can be used for joining mobile of static machinery wires
•	 Clear cover
•	 Rubber body
•	 Has 4 sealed cable access points which are cone shaped and can be 

snipped to suit the cable size

CODE TYPE AMP MATERIAL

G2800 8 Way 15 Rubber

BRITAX 10-WAY JUNCTION BOX

•	 Spade terminals
•	 As fitted for IFOR Williams trailers

CODE TYPE APPLICATIONS MATERIAL

G18282 10 Way 12V/24V Rubber

CONNECTOR STRIP

•	 Designed for free hanging or panel mount applications
•	 Easy wiring installation
•	 8 connectors in a strip
•	 Acid and erosion control
•	 5.0A: Cable size: 6mm
•	 15.0A: Cable size: 10mm

CODE TYPE AMP MATERIAL

G2832 8 Connectors 5 Plastic

G2832A 8 Connectors 15 Plastic

CABLE CLIPS

•	 Electrical Cable clips, with adhesive base

CODE MATERIAL

G18379 Plastic

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre

Sold Per 
 Metre



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

52

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS & CONNECTORS

GENFITT BULLET TERMINAL PREPACK

•	 Bullet Terminal Prepack
•	 Insulated
•	 Acid and erosion control

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G17494 5mm 12V-24V

GENFITT BUTT TERMINAL PREPACK

•	 Butt Terminal
•	 Insulated
•	 Acid and erosion control

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G17487 1.5mm² Red

G17493 2.8mm² Blue

GENFITT SOCKET PREPACK

•	 Genfitt Socket Prepack
•	 Insulated
•	 Acid and erosion control

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G17495 5mm Blue

Close Up Image

Close Up Image

Close Up Image



53 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

GENFITT BULLET TERMINAL PREPACK

•	 Genfitt terminal prepack
•	 Insulated
•	 Acid and erosion control
•	 Available in male or female

CODE SIZE TYPE COLOUR SUITABILITY

G17496 4.8mm Female Blue ATP119G20

G17488 6.4mm Female Red ATP100G20

G17489 6.4mm Female Red ATP101G20

G17490 6.4mm Male Red ATP102G20

G17497 6.4mm Female Blue ATP120G20

G17498 6.4mm Female Blue ATP122G20

G17499 6.4mm Male Blue ATP123G20

G17502 6.4mm Male Yellow ATP138G20

G17503 6.4mm Female Yellow ATP137G20

FEMALE UN-INSULATED LOCKABLE TERMINAL CONNECTOR

•	 Lockable terminal connector
•	 Un-insulated 
•	 Wire size: 4.8mm
•	 Pack of 50

CODE SIZE TYPE COLOUR

G18910 4.8mm Female Zinc Plated

Close Up Image

Close Up Image

Close Up Image

Close Up Image

Close Up Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

54

GENFITT RING TERMINAL

•	 Terminal Prepack of x20 pc ring terminals
•	 Hole sizes from 6mm, 8mm ,10mm & 12mm

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G17492 6.0mm Blue

G20357 8.0mm Blue

G20358 10.0mm Blue

G20359 8.0mm Yellow

G20360 10.0mm Yellow

G20361 12.0mm Yellow

ASSORTED INSULATED TERMINALS

•	 Assorted Insulated Terminals
•	 Insulated terminals pack
•	 80 piece
•	 Electrical assortment kit

Includes:
•	 Spade terminals
•	 Ring terminals
•	 Button terminals
•	 Joiners
•	 Scotch clips
•	 Male & Female square push-on non insulated terminals

CODE SIZE TYPE

G18378 80 Piece Assorted

WIRE TERMINALS & CRIMPER SELECTION BOX

•	 Wire terminal and crimper tool selection box

CODE SIZE TYPE

G18679 175 Piece Assorted



55 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

360 PIECE WIRE TERMINAL SELECTION BOX

•	 Wire terminal selection box
•	 360 piece electrical assortment kit

Includes:
•	 Spade terminals
•	 Ring terminals
•	 Button terminals
•	 Joiners
•	 Male & Female square push-on non insulated terminals

CODE SIZE TYPE

G18667 360 Piece Assorted

GENFITT CONNECTOR PREPACK

•	 Join two cables together by passing your main cable along the open 
end of the joiner and placing the tip of your second wire on the 
inside second hole

•	 Then using a locking pliers or vice close the metal tab through the 
two cables

•	 Finally close the blue tap when cables are secure

CODE COLOUR SUITABILITY

G17501 Blue AYB531G20

G17491 Red AYB537G20



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

56

GENFITT HEATSHRINK CONNECTOR PREPACK

•	 Genfitt heat shrink connector prepack
•	 Insulated
•	 Acid and erosion control

CODE SIZE COLOUR SUITABILITY

G17500 6mm2 Blue ATP112G20

HEAT SHRINK SLEEVING

•	 Heat shrinkable
•	 Flexible, chemical and abrasion 
     resistant tubing
•	 Designed for optimum high temperature 
     fluid resistance and long term heat 
     resistance
•	 Black elastomer tubing

CODE SIZE COLOUR RATIO

G18370 1m x 4.8mm Black 2:1

G18371 1m x 12.7mm Black 2:1

RATCHET CRIMPING TOOL

•	 Manufactured from hardened steel with 
      cushioned plastic grips
•	 Ideal tool for crimping insulated terminals
•	 Easy to use ratchet mechanism crimping tool
•	 Crimps insulated terminals and connectors

CODE TYPE

G18920 Crimper

Close Up Image

Close Up Image



57 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

PVC INSULATING TAPE

•	 Operating temperature ranges between -10°C and 90°C
•	 Suitable for cable repair 
•	 Dimensions: 19mm x 20m 

CODE SIZE COLOUR MATERIAL

G2840 20m Black PVC

G12783 20m Yellow PVC

G12784 20m Red PVC

G12786 20m Green PVC

G12787 20m White PVC

G12785 20m Brown PVC

G15995 20m Blue PVC

STRIP & CRIMPING TOOL

•	 Quick and efficient for stripping, crimping and cutting
•	 Polypropylene soft-grip handle
•	 Easy to use wiring strip & crimp tool
•	 Strips and cut cable/wire 24-10 AWG (0.2-6mm2)
•	 Crimps insulated terminals 22-10 AWG (0.5-6mm2)
•	 Crimps non-insulated terminals 22-10 AWG (0.5-6mm2)
•	 Crimps ignition terminals 7-8mm

CODE TYPE

G18919 Strip & Crimper

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Close Up Image

Close Up Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

58

JUMP LEADS & CROCODILE CLIPS

600AMP JUMP LEAD - 100% COPPER CABLE

•	 Heavy duty booster cable
•	 100% copper cable 
•	 Oil, acid and heat resistant
•	 PVC coating
•	 Fully insulated heavy duty metal booster cable handles
•	 Supplied in a red nylon bag with zip, clear window and carrying 

handle

CODE SIZE AMP MATERIAL

G12143 8ft x 25mm 600 AMP PVC

G12144 8ft x 35mm 600 AMP PVC

G12119 10ft x 50mm 600 AMP PVC

G12125 12ft x 50mm 600 AMP PVC

G13410 16ft x 50mm 600 AMP PVC

600AMP JUMP LEAD - 30% COPPER / 70% ALUMINIUM COATED

•	 600A - 30% Copper / 70% Aluminium Coated
•	 High conductivity 
•	 Ensures that you get the best possible electrical connection when 

trying to start your vehicle
•	 Infused with PVC insulation which makes it water, acid and heat 

resistant
•	 High quality jump cables that are oil, acid and heat resistant, strong 

and sturdy
•	 All the ends of the cables have been fully insulated with heavy duty 

metal 
•	 Comes with a red nylon bag with zip, clear window and carrying 

handle for storage 
•	 A variety of sizes are available
•	 Carrying one of these jump leads means you will always be ready 

for any emergency

CODE SIZE AMP MATERIAL

MX0600005 8ft x 25mm2 600 AMP PVC

MX0600008 8ft x 35mm2 600 AMP PVC



59 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

CROCODILE CLIP 150AMP

•	 Crocodile clip
•	 Rubber handle
•	 Fully insulated

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G1090 Positive 150 AMP Red

G12656 Negative 150 AMP Black

CROCODILE CLIP 600AMP

•	 Crocodile clip
•	 Rubber handle
•	 Fully insulated

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G1091 Positive 600 AMP Red

G12332 Negative 600 AMP Black

INSULATED CROCODILE CLIPS

•	 Insulated crocodile clip
•	 5 Amps
•	 Suitable for use with a wide range 
     of multimeter test leads

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G1087 Positive 5 AMP Red

G12653 Negative 5 AMP Black

Additional  Image

Additional  Image

Additional  Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

60

NON INSULATED CROCODILE CLIPS

•	 Can be used in electrical or laboratory electric testing work or as 
miniature clamps to hold parts together 

•	 Ideal for your temporary electrical connections
•	 Made of durable metal

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G1088 Positive 25 AMP Metallic

G12654 Negative 25 AMP Metallic

G1089 Positive 50 AMP Metallic

G12655 Negative 50 AMP Metallic

SEMI INSULATED CROCODILE CLIP SET

•	 Semi Insulated Crocodile Clip Set
•	 40amp

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G19777 Positive/Negative 40 AMP Red/Black

SEMI INSULATED CROCODILE CLIP SET

•	 Semi Insulated Crocodile Clip Set
•	 60amp

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G19778 Positive/Negative 60 AMP Red/Black

Additional  Image

Additional  Image



61 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

ANGLED JAW CROCODILE CLIP 500AMP

•	 Semi insulated 500amp crocodile 
     clip with angled clip

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G19797 Positive 500 AMP Red

G19796 Negative 500 AMP Black

ANGLED JAW CROCODILE CLIP 750AMP

•	 Semi insulated 750amp brass coated 
     crocodile clip with angled clip

CODE TYPE AMP COLOUR

G19799 Positive 750 AMP Red

G19798 Negative 750 AMP Black

Additional  Image

Additional  Image

Additional  Image

Additional  Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

62

BATTERY BOOSTERS, CHARGERS & ACCESSORIES

MCANAX START TRUCK 12/24V BOOSTER

•	 Digital Voltmeter Fully Automatic Charger
•	 Boost rate: 5000A /2500A
•	 With automatic charger and lighter socket cord
•	 Pure brass completely isolated clamps
•	 Voltage spike protection with built in safety fuse
•	 Reverse Polarity Alarm
•	 Industrial ABS shock proof case
•	 Cable diameter: 5mm2
•	 Cable length: 165cm

CODE VOLTAGE AMP BATTTERY

P1801015 12/24V 3200/1600 AMP 22Ah x 2

MCANAX HYBRID START BOOSTER 12 VOLT 3500A

•	 High rate 15ah battery
•	 Peak amp: 3500 amp
•	 Starting current: 1200 amp
•	 Fully automatic

CODE VOLTAGE AMP BATTTERY

P1801024 12V 3500  AMP 15Ah 

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



63 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

MCANAX P18 12V 1400A START BOOSTER

•	 Light duty unit
•	 Boost rate: 1400 P.LE
•	 Internal battery: 12V 14Ah x1
•	 Cranking rate: 350A
•	 Recharge: 230V
•	 Cable diameter: 25mm²
•	 Cable length: 640mm
•	 Weight: 5.8kg

CODE VOLTAGE AMP BATTTERY

P1801008 12V 350  AMP 12V 14Ah x1

LEMANIA ULTRACAPACITOR STARTER BOOSTER 12/24V

•	 Here is the new range from Lemania. They function the very same 
as Battery Boosters, but in a very intriguing way

•	 A Capacitor is an electronic device which stores electricity. It is 
capable of discharging its power in a short sharp boost

•	 The Capacitor can be charged in two ways:
      1. by a trickle charge over up to five hours (on 240 volt AC current
            stepped down)
      2. by direct contact with a DC current, (usually in our case a   
            battery) for about two minutes
      3. The ultracapacitor can be charged by the flat battery in the
            vehicle in two minutes

CODE VOLTAGE

P1801022 12/24V

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

64

REPLACEMENT BATTERY FOR BOOSTER

•	 Replacement Battery for Booster
•	 Suitable for most booster pack makes
     and models

CODE VOLTAGE AMP SUITABILITY

P1801045 12/24V 22  AMP P1801015

P1801058 12/24V 15  AMP P1801008 & P1801024

PI801058 Image

LEMANIA BOOSTER FUSE

•	 Replacement fuse for 12/24 booster

CODE VOLTAGE AMP SUITABILITY

P1801048 12/24V 300 AMP 12/24 Booster

P1801046 12/24V 500 AMP 12/24 Booster

P1801056 12/24V 500 AMP 55mm SHORT FUSE

P1801057 12/24V 1000 AMP 55mm SHORT FUSE

LEMANIA BOOSTER CHARGER

•	 Replacement charger for Lemania Booster

CODE VOLTAGE AMP SUITABILITY

P1801026 12V 1.5 AMP P1801024 & P1801008

P1801026A 12/24V 4 AMP P1801015

DIGITAL VOLTMETER FOR 12/24V BOOSTERS

•	 Replacement digital voltmeter for 12/24Volt battery boosters
•	 Bright red light for clear visibility when reading meter

CODE VOLTAGE SUITABILITY

P1801039 12/24V  P1801015 & P1801022



65 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

12/24V COMMUTATOR SWITCH

•	 Replacement commutator switch for 12/24 volt model battery 
boosters

•	 A commutator is a rotatory electrical switch that reverses the 
direction as required within the battery booster

•	 It is used to switch between 12 volts and 24 volts

CODE VOLTAGE

P1801038 12/24V

ENERGY FLO PRO SMART BATTERY CHARGER

•	 Smart trickle charger that will recharge your automotive battery, 
and keep it topped up ready for when it’s needed

•	 Works with 6/12V & 12/24Vbattery systems
•	 Automatic operation
•	 7 stage charging process
•	 Water resistant IP65
•	 Polarity protection
•	 Electronic cut off with trickle charge indicator
•	 Battery capacity indicator
•	 Low power consumption

CODE VOLTAGE AMP

P1802020 6/12V 3.8  AMP

P1802030 12/24V 7.0 AMP

P1802035 12/24V 25.0 AMP

P1802030

P1802020

P1802035

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

PI801058 Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

66

BATIUM AUTOMATIC BATTERY CHARGER

•	 Batium 7-12 Automatic Battery Charger
•	 Charges automatically with no need for 
      supervision
•	 For use in vehicles such as cars, caravans, 
      motorhomes, boats
•	 Automatic charge, microprocessor controlled
•	 Forced charging
•	 50% shorter charge time
•	 Protection against the polarity reversals or 
      battery tension errors
•	 Automatic compensation for sector fluctuations
•	 Output: 6-12V 2Reg 11A RMS

CODE VOLTAGE BATTERY

G17446 6/12V 15-130AH

G17447 6/12/24V 35-225AH

BATIUM 7-12 BATTERY CHARGER CIRCUIT BOARD

•	 Replacement circuit board for Batium 7-12 Battery Charger 
•	 Ref: G17446

CODE TYPE SUITABILITY

G19824 7-12 G17446

G17447 Image

BATIUM REPLACEMENT BULKHEAD

•	 Replacement bulkhead for Batium battery charger
•	 Spare part

CODE TYPE SUITABILITY

G19826 15-24 Spare Part

BATIUM BATTERY CHARGER REPLACEMENT KEYPAD

•	 Replacement keypad for a Batium battery charger
•	 Yellow & Blue

CODE DISPLAY LED

G19825 7-12 6

G19827 15-24 9



67 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

BATIUM 15-24 BATTERY CHARGER FUSE HOLDER

•	 Spare part for a Batium 15-24 Battery Charger
•	 Fuse holder 

CODE DISPLAY TERMINAL

G19828 15-24 6.35

LEMANIA TESTER ANALYSER

•	 12/24V Battery tester and electrical system analyser with printer
•	 12/24V Starter tests
•	 12/24V Alternator tests
•	 Ground tests

Test Includes: 12V Car & Motorcycle battery tests - WET, AGM, AGM 
Spirals, EFB, CA & GEL, CCA, SAE, EN, EN1, EN2, IEC, DIN, CA, JIS

CODE VOLTAGE TYPE

P1801030 12/24V Tester

HEAVY DUTY BATTERY TERMINAL

•	 Battery Terminal
•	 Suitable for electrical and lighting
•	 Cable hole size: 11.1mm
•	 Heavy Duty 

CODE TYPE HOLE  SIZE

G2694 Positive 11.1mm

G2695 Negative 11.1mm

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY BATTERY TERMINAL

•	 Battery Terminal
•	 Suitable for electrical and lighting
•	 Cable hole size: 13.3mm
•	 Heavy Duty 

CODE TYPE HOLE  SIZE

G2695A Positive 13.3mm

G2695B Negative 13.3mm

Additional Image

Additional Image

G17447 Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

68

QUICK RELEASE BATTERY TERMINAL

•	 Designed for non-permanent attachment 
     to batteries i.e. applications such as 
     machines or vehicles that use a portable 
     battery for quick and easy attachment
•	 Screw clamp cable attachment
•	 Cable hole size: 9mm
•	 Amplitude: 1000 AMP

CODE TYPE HOLE  SIZE

G18913 Positive 9mm

G18914 Negative 9mm

Additional Image

FORD CARGO BATTERY TERMINAL

•	 Battery terminal supplied with wing 
     nut & M10 threaded pole
•	 Amplitude: 1000 AMP

CODE TYPE SUITABILITY

G18911 Positive M10 eyelets

G18912 Negative M10 eyelets

BRASS BATTERY TERMINAL

•	 Brass battery terminal with 10mm bolt
•	 Suitable for M10 eyelets
•	 Amplitude: 1000 AMP

CODE TYPE BOLT SIZE

G18915 Positive 10mm

G18916 Negative 8mm

G18917 Positive 10mm

G18918 Negative 8mm

Additional Image

Additional Image



69 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

STARTER BATTERY LEAD

•	 Battery lead
•	 Insulated starter to battery lead
•	 Battery terminal x Eyelet type connection

CODE SIZE 1 SIZE 2 COLOUR

G18950 18in 16mm2 Black 

G18951 24in 16mm2 Black

G18953 18in 16mm2 Red

Additional Image

Available 
Colours

STARTER SOLENOID LEAD

•	 Insulated starter to solenoid lead
•	 Eyelet x Eyelet type connection
•	 Amplitude: 110 Amp

CODE SIZE 1 SIZE 2 COLOUR

G18956 9in 16mm2 Black

G18957 12in 16mm2 Black

G18960 24in 16mm2 Black

G18964 24in 16mm2 Red

Additional Image

Available 
Colours

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

70

ELECTRICAL SWITCHES & RELAY

3 POSITION ELECTRICAL 
TOGGLE SWITCH

•	 Electrical toggle switch with 
     3 positions
•	 On / Off / On. 12V - 6A

CODE VOLT

G18364 12V-6A

2 POSITION ELECTRICAL 
TOGGLE SWITCH

•	 For interior cab
•	 2 position
•	 ON/ON flick switch
•	 Male spade connectors

CODE VOLT

G18365 12V-3A

DASH LIGHT

•	 Vehicle warning dash light

CODE COLOUR

G18366 Amber

G18367 Red

•	 Electrical flick switch
•	 For interior cab
•	 ON/OFF flick switch
•	 Male spade connectors
•	 2 position

•	 Electrical Push/Pull switch
•	 2 position
•	 Plastic pull handle

PUSH PULL SWITCH

CODE VOLT

G18369 12V

2  POSITION ELECTRICAL 
FLICK SWITCH

CODE VOLT

G2731 12V

CODE VOLT

G18326 12V

•	 Electrical flick switch
•	 For interior cab
•	 ON/OFF flick switch
•	 Male spade connectors
•	 Heavy Duty
•	 2 position

2  POSITION ELECTRICAL 
FLICK SWITCH H/D



71 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

2 POSITION ELECTRICAL 
TOGGLE SWITCH

•	 Electrical toggle switch
•	 For interior cab
•	 ON/OFF flick switch
•	 Male spade connectors
•	 Heavy Duty

CODE VOLT

G18386 12V

•	 Suitable for starter or horn

CODE VOLT

G2708 12v

•	 Headlight switch with horn
•	 Plastic pull handle
•	 Controls tractor headlamps 
      and horn

•	 Supplied with key
•	 Suitable for a Massey Ferguson

CODE VOLT

G2712 12V

CODE VOLT

G2730 12V

•	 Tractor Ignition Key
•	 Key suitable for ignition switch or
       door handle
•	 Suitable for Ford Tractors:  
     2000-7000, (1965 to 1975); 
     8000-9700, TW10

TRACTOR IGNITION
KEY SUITABLE FOR
FORD

PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 4  POSITION HEADLIGHT 
SWITCH WITH HORN

PRE-HEAT SWITCH 
SUITABLE FOR
MASSEY FERGUSON

CODE VOLT

G2713 12V

PRE-HEAT SWITCH 
SUITABLE FOR
DAVID BROWN

•	 Suitable for David Brown
•	 6 terminals
•	 Supplied with key

CODE VOLT

G2715A 12v

2 POSITION ELECTRICAL 
TOGGLE SWITCH

DASH LIGHT

•	 Vehicle warning dash light

2  POSITION ELECTRICAL 
FLICK SWITCH

•	 Electrical flick switch
•	 For interior cab
•	 ON/OFF flick switch
•	 Male spade connectors
•	 Heavy Duty
•	 2 position

2  POSITION ELECTRICAL 
FLICK SWITCH H/D



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

72

EXTERNAL BATTERY CUT
OFF SWITCH 250 AMP

•	 Suitable for heavy duty 
      applications
•	 Metal body

CODE AMP

G2698C 250

•	 Internal battery cut-off switch
•	 Suitable for light duty applications
      for various manufacturers

CODE AMP

G2698 100

•	 Key for internal cut-off switch
•	 Heavy duty plastic
•	 Suitable for various 
      manufacturers & G2698

•	 Standard electrical relays
•	 For 12V electrical circuits

CODE PIN

G18329 4

G18328 5

KEY FOR INTERNAL 
CUT-OFF SWITCH 
SUITABLE FOR VARIOUS 
MANUFACTURERS

INTERNAL BATTERY CUT
OFF SWITCH 100 AMP

CODE

G2698A

ELECTRICAL STANDARD
RELAYS

EXTERNAL BATTERY CUT
OFF SWITCH 75 AMP

•	 Suitable for heavy duty 
      applications
•	 Metal body

CODE AMP

G2698B 75

CODE VOLT

G18909 12V

•	 Maximum load: 100A 
     continuous. 500A for 5 seconds
•	 Contact resistance: 50m O max
•	 Insulation resistance: 500V DC 
     100M O min

MASTER BATTERY 
CUT-OFF SWITCH



73 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

ELECTRICAL FUSES & CONNECTORS

GENFITT STANDARD BLADE FUSE PREPACK

•	 One rating per pack
•	 Comes in packs of 20 pcs

Available Fuse Ratings: Clear: 2A, Violet: 3A, Tan: 5A, 
Brown: 7.5A, Red: 10A, Blue: 15A, Yellow: 20A, 
Natural: 25A, Green 30A

CODE AMP REFERENCE

G17475 2 ATP0242G20

G17476 3 ATP024G20

G17471 5 ATP026G20

G17472 7.5 ATP027G20

G17467 10 ATP028G20

G17468 15 ATP029G20

G17469 20 ATP030G20

G17473 25 ATP031G20

G17470 30 ATP032G20

GENFITT MINI BLADE FUSE PREPACK

•	 Genfitt Mini Blade Fuse Prepack

CODE AMP REFERENCE

G17477 10 ATP046G20

G17478 15 ATP047G20

GLASS DIN FUSES

•	 Pack of 25

CODE AMP

G18377 Assorted

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image

EXTERNAL BATTERY CUT
OFF SWITCH 250 AMP

•	 Suitable for heavy duty 
      applications
•	 Metal body

•	 Standard electrical relays
•	 For 12V electrical circuits

KEY FOR INTERNAL 
CUT-OFF SWITCH 
SUITABLE FOR VARIOUS 
MANUFACTURERS

ELECTRICAL STANDARD
RELAYS

EXTERNAL BATTERY CUT
OFF SWITCH 75 AMP



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

74

21 PIECE MINI BLADE FUSE SET•	

•	 21 piece set

Available Fuse Ratings: Clear: 2A, Violet: 3A, 
Tan: 5A, Brown: 7.5A, Red: 10A, Blue: 15A, 
Yellow: 20A, Natural: 25A, Green 30A, 
Orange: 40A

CODE PIECES

G18375 21

35 PIECE STANDARD BLADE FUSE SET

•	 35 piece set

Available Fuse Ratings: Clear: 2A, Violet: 3A, 
Tan: 5A, Brown: 7.5A, Red: 10A, Blue: 15A, 
Yellow: 20A, Natural: 25A, Green 30A, 
Orange: 40A

50 PIECE STANDARD BLADE FUSE SET

•	 50 piece

Available Fuse Ratings: Red: 10A x 10, 
Blue: 15A x 10, Yellow: 20A x 10, 
Natural: 25A x 10,  Green: 30A x 10

CODE PIECES

G18661 50

CODE PIECES

G18383 35

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image



75 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

50 PIECE MINI BLADE FUSE SET

•	 50 piece

Available Fuse Ratings: Red: 10A x 10, 
Blue: 15A x 10, Yellow: 20A x 10, 
Natural: 25A x 10,  Green: 30A x 10

CODE PIECES

G18662 50

MAXI BLADE FUSES

•	 8 piece assortment maxi fuse pack

CODE PIECES

G18374 8

CONTINENTAL FUSES

•	 30 piece assortment continental fuse pack

CODE PIECES

G18376 30

8 WAY FUSE HOLDER

•	 Fuse holder
•	 2 hole fixing

CODE TYPE

G18372 8 Way

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image

Additional Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

76

IN-LINE BLADE FUSE HOLDER

CODE AMP

G14625 30

•	 For use with blade fuses
•	 Rated current is 30A
•	 PVC body and tin/nickel plated brass contacts
•	 Minimum insulation resistance of 100Mohm 
      at 500VDC

CONTINENTAL FUSE HOLDER

•	 Inline fuse holder
•	 Suitable for continental fuses

CODE TYPE

G18373 2s

Additional Image

Additional Image



77 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

SAFETY REFLECTOR & SIGNAGE

OBLONG REFLECTOR

•	 Keep equipment and vehicles safe with this oblong reflector
•	 Plastic housing
•	 2 hole mounting

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G12432 105 x 48mm Amber

G2804 105 x 48mm Clear

G12433 105 x 48mm Red

ROUND REFLECTOR

•	 Keep equipment and vehicles safe and visible with this amber reflector
•	 Plastic housing
•	 1 hole mounting
•	 Depth: 6mm

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G12430 60mm Amber

G2803 60mm Clear

G12431 60mm Red

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Additional Image

Additional Image



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

78

REFLECTOR TRIANGLE WITH WHITE OR BLACK BACKING

•	 Keep equipment and vehicles safe and visible with this triangle reflector
•	 Plastic housing
•	 2 hole mounting
•	 Includes lens gasket to protect against dirt and shock

CODE SIZE TYPE COLOUR

G2743 155mm x 137mm x 10mm Single Red & White

G19740 155mm x 137mm x 10mm Single Red & Black

G19741 155mm x 137mm x 10mm Set Red & Black

3M RIGID REFLECTIVE TAPE

•	 Suitable for curtain sided, rigid vehicles, tankers and trailers
•	 Designed for ease of application and durability
•	 Regulation: ECE-104 ECE-48

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G17390 50mm x 12.5m White

G17391 50mm x 12.5m Yellow

G17392 50mm x 12.5m Red

G16921 50mm x 50m White

G16919 50mm x 50m Yellow

G16920 50mm x 50m Red

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



79 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

3M SEGMENTED RIGID REFLECTIVE TAPE

•	 Suitable for curtain sided, rigid vehicles, tankers and trailers
•	 Designed for ease of application and durability
•	 Regulation: ECE-104 ECE-48

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G18989 50mm x 50m Red

3M VALUE RIGID REFLECTIVE TAPE

•	 Suitable for curtain sided, rigid vehicles, tankers and trailers
•	 Designed for ease of application and durability
•	 Regulation: ECE-104 ECE-48

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G18990 50mm x 50m Yellow

G18991 50mm x 50m Red

G18992 50mm x 50m White

SIGN - WIDE LOAD

•	 Wide Load aluminium support kit - 1 pc
•	 Suitable for heavy road use and power washing
•	 Can be fixed to a trailer, truck or tractor

CODE SIZE TYPE

G18153 1265 x 225 x 0.8 mm Single

ADDITIONAL IMAGES



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

80

SIGN - LONG VEHICLE

•	 Used to inform and protect road users 
•	 Fully reflective metal vehicle sign
•	 Heavy gauge aluminium with yellow reflective and red fluorescent panels
•	 Durable, safe and highly visible

CODE SIZE TYPE

G14621 1265 x 225mm Single

G19870 470 x 145 x 0.8mm Set

G14620 525 x 250mm Set

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

VEHICLE SPEED SAFETY STICKER

•	 Can be applied to a range of different vehicles which are limited to a certain 
speed

•	 Ideal for vans, lorries, farm machinery & construction vehicles
•	 Speed limit sticker PVC - kit 1 pc
•	 Diameter: Ø 200 mm
•	 Easily removable adhesive

CODE DIAMETER SPEED

G18239 200 mm 30Km

G18214 200 mm 40Km

G18156 200 mm 50Km

G18215 200 mm 60Km

SLOW MOVING TRIANGLE

•	 Slow moving triangle
•	 Rear warning sign
•	 Warns other road users that the vehicle is moving slower than the normal 

speed of traffic
•	 ECE69.01
•	 Slow moving triangle - class 3

CODE SIZE TYPE

G18222 470 x 145 x 0.8mm 1 Piece



81 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

SIGN - AGRI SAFETY CHEVRON DIN 11030 CLASS 1

•	 Agri safety sign
•	 Flat safety sign complying with DIN 11030 - class 1

CODE SIZE TYPE

G18154 423 x 423mm Self Adhesive

G18155 423 x 423mm Galvanised Plate

BREAKDOWN TRIANGLE

•	 Warns other road users when you have broken down
•	 Strong warning triangle with solid four point base and ultra effective 

reflectors
•	 Folds compactly into its own storage case

CODE SIZE COLOUR

G2751 465 x 158 x 33mm Red

ALUMINIUM SAFETY SIDE & REAR MARKING

•	 Safety marking signage
•	 Heavy gauge aluminium plates with yellow reflective and fluorescent 

panels
•	 Right hand and left hand sides available

CODE SIZE TYPE POSITION

G2683 48in Side Left Hand

G2683A 48in Side Right Hand

G2684 39in Rear Left Hand

G2684A 39in Rear Right Hand

WARNING ALARM

•	 Warns anyone in a vehicle's path that it is moving backwards
•	 For use in construction machinery or other environments where noise 

pollution is frequent in order to alert individuals working in these areas of 
potential danger of moving machinery i.e. Excavator, Truck, Teleporter

•	 Current: 250mA
•	 Frequency: 1.4kHz
•	 Power Consumption: 15W
•	 Cycle: 80+/- 5 minutes
•	 Approvals: ECE R10.05, E9-10R-05.11398, IP67 

CODE VOLTAGE MATERIAL

G18514 12-80V Nylon



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

82

LUCAS BULBS

LUCAS P45T STANDARD 
HEADLIGHT BULB

•	 Headlight bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas P45T

LUCAS BA15S SCC 
(SINGLE CENTRE CONTACT) 
STANDARD SIDE BULB

•	 Side light bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas BA15S 

LUCAS BA15S SCC 
(SINGLE CENTRE CONTACT) 
21W STANDARD SIDE BULB

•	 Vehicle warning dash light

CODE WATTAGE

LLB012 60/55W

LLB410 45/40W

•	 Side bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V 
•	 Lucas BA9S

•	 Indicator bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V 
•	 Lucas BAU15S

LUCAS BAU15S STANDARD 
INDICATOR BULB

CODE WATTAGE

LLB581 21W

LUCAS BA9S MCC 
(MINIATURE CENTRE 
CONTACT) STANDARD 
SIDE BULB

CODE VOLT

LLB233 4W

CODE VOLT

LLB209 5W

•	 Side light bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas BA15D

LUCAS BA15D SBC 
(SMALL BAYONET CAP) 
STANDARD SIDE BULB

CODE WATTAGE

LLB382 21W

CODE WATTAGE

LLB207 5W

LLB245 10W



83 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LUCAS BA15D SBC 
SMALL BAYONET CAP) 
STANDARD SIDE BULB

•	 Stop light bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas BA15D

LUCAS BAW15D SBC (SMALL
BAYONET CAP) STANDARD 
STOP BULB

•	 Stop light bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas BAW15D

•	 Multiple applications
•	 Voltage: 12V 
•	 Fits a push fit holder

•	 Side light bulb
•	 Voltage: 28V 
•	 Lucas BA15D

LUCAS BA15S SCC (SINGLE 
CENTRE CONTACT) T16 
PACK OF 10 BULBS

CODE WATTAGE

LLB874T 7W

LUCAS W2.1 X 9.5D 
CAPLESS STANDARD BULB 

CODE VOLT

LLB286 1.2W

CODE VOLT

LLB239 5W

•	 Suitable for multiple vehicles
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Size: 11x35mm

LUCAS FESTOON 
STANDARD BULB

CODE WATTAGE

LLB383 21/5W

CODE WATTAGE

LLB335 21W

LLB380 21/5W

CODE VOLT

LLB448 55W

•	 SHalogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V 
•	 Lucas H1P14 5S E
•	 Cap/Base: H1 Single pin
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

LUCAS H1 P14.5S 
HALOGEN HEADLIGHT 
BULB

LUCAS BA15S SCC 
(SINGLE CENTRE CONTACT) 
STANDARD SIDE BULB

LUCAS BA15S SCC 
(SINGLE CENTRE CONTACT) 
21W STANDARD SIDE BULB

•	 Vehicle warning dash light

LUCAS BA9S MCC 
(MINIATURE CENTRE 
CONTACT) STANDARD 
SIDE BULB

•	 Side light bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas BA15D

LUCAS BA15D SBC 
(SMALL BAYONET CAP) 
STANDARD SIDE BULB



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

84

LUCAS H3 PK22S HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

•	 Halogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas H3PK22S
•	 Cap/Base: H1 Single pin
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

LUCAS H4 P43T HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

•	 Halogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas H4P43T
•	 Cap/Base: H4
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

•	 Halogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V Lucas HB3 P20D
•	 Cap/Base: HB3
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

•	 Halogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas H7PX26D
•	 Cap/Base: H7 double pin
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

LUCAS H7 PX26D HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

CODE WATTAGE

LLB477 55W

LUCAS HB3 P20D HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB 

CODE VOLT

LLB9005 60W

CODE VOLT

LLB9006 51W

•	 Halogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	  Lucas HB4 P22D
•	 Cap/Base: H1 Single pin
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

LUCAS HB4 P22D HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

CODE WATTAGE

LLB472 60/55W

CODE VOLT

LLB434 6W

•	 Halogen reverse bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V 
•	 Reverse light bulb
•	 Lucas BAX9S

LUCAS BAX9S HALOGEN 
REVERSE BULB

CODE WATTAGE

LLB453 55/100W



85 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

BULB LIGHTING SYSTEMS

TRAILER LIGHTING BOARD

•	 Suitable for all types of trailers
•	 EU approved light clusters
•	 Incorporates a brake/side light and indicator light
•	 Incorporates dual reflector triangle
•	 Supplied with cable and a male 7-pin plug
•	 Light Dimension: 104 x 97 x 49mm

CODE SIZE VOLTAGE

G2747A 3ft x 4m 12V

G2748 4ft x 5m 12V

G2748A 4ft x 7m 12V

G2749 4ft x 10m 12V

MAGNETIC TRAILER LIGHTING SET

•	 Suitable for all types of agricultural machinery 
•	 and trailers
•	 Easily interchangeable
•	 Metal plates must be fitted if used on wooden or aluminium structures
•	 EU approved light cluster
•	 Incorporates a brake side light and indicator light
•	 Supplied with cable and a male 7 pin plug
•	 Replacement 7 pin plug: G2739
•	 Replacement cable: G2733A

CODE SIZE VOLTAGE

G2798A 7.5m Cable 12V

MAGNETIC BASE FOR TRAILER LIGHT SET

•	 Magnetic base for trailer light set
•	 Without rod attachment
•	 Suitable for magnetic trailer lighting set: G2798A, G17753

CODE SUITABILITY

G14095 G2798A, G17753

LUCAS H4 P43T HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

•	 Halogen Headlight Bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V
•	 Lucas H7PX26D
•	 Cap/Base: H7 double pin
•	 Type: Headlight
•	 Clear

LUCAS H7 PX26D HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

LUCAS HB4 P22D HALOGEN 
HEADLIGHT BULB

•	 Halogen reverse bulb
•	 Voltage: 12V 
•	 Reverse light bulb
•	 Lucas BAX9S

LUCAS BAX9S HALOGEN 
REVERSE BULB



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

86

DUAL VOLTAGE MAGNETIC BEACON

•	 Amber acrylic lens confirms to EU standards
•	 Plastic base
•	 Plug in electric cable (dual function plug to fit cigar/cigarette lighter socket)

CODE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18625 12/24V ECE R65

DUAL VOLTAGE BOLT ON BEACON

•	 Amber acrylic lens confirms to EU standards
•	 Plastic base
•	 Fixing bolt supplied
•	 12V and 24V bulb supplied

CODE VOLTAGE STANDARD

G18626 12/24V ECE R65

3/1 SQUARE MARKER LIGHT LENS FOR TRAILER LIGHTING BOARD

•	 Light lens for a trailer lighting board
•	 Red and amber plastic
•	 G2774 & G2774B: Replacement lens for square old bulb tail light
•	 G2772: Replacement lens for old rectangle bulb tail light

CODE TYPE TYPE

G2774 Square 3/1

G2774B Square 3/1

G2772 Rectangular 3/1

2/1 RECTANGULAR LAMP

•	 2 function light
•	 Supplied with bulbs
•	 Plastic base plate
•	 Snap fastening lens
•	 Distance between screws: 55mm
•	 Spade connectors

CODE VOLTAGE FUNCTION

G2752B 12V 2 Function



87 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

INDEX

LED Rechargeable Magnetic Beacon 
With Remote.....................................................29

Adaptor
12V Socket Conversion Adapter Micro 
7-Pin Plug To 13-Pin.......................................47
12V Socket Conversion Adaptor Micro 
13-Pin Plug To 7-Pin.......................................47
Canbus Adaptor For Wireless LED 
Lighting Set....................................................16

Alarm
Warning Alarm................................................82

Aluminium
600A Jump Lead - 30% Copper / 70%
Aluminium Coated..........................................59
7-Pin Aluminium Plug..................................... 45
7-Pin Aluminium Socket.................................47
Aluminium LED Hand Torch...........................11
Aluminium LED Spot Work Light...................11
Aluminium Pocket Light With Tripod.............10
Aluminium Pocket Zoom Light......................10
Aluminium Safety Rear Marking.................... 82
Aluminium Safety Side Marking.....................82

Analyser
Lemania Tester Analyser...............................68

Angled
Angled Jaw Crocodile Clip 500amp...............62
Angled Jaw Crocodile Clip 750amp...............62

Anderson
Anderson Plug................................................48

Batium
Batium 7-12 Automatic Battery 
Charger............................................................67
Batium 15-24 Automatic Battery 
Charger............................................................67
Batium 15-24 Battery Charger Fuse 
Holder..............................................................68
Batium 7-12 Battery Charger Circuit 
Board...............................................................67
Batium Battery Charger Replacement 
Keypad.............................................................67
Batium Replacement Bulkhead......................67

Battery
Batium 7-12 Automatic Battery Charger...... 67
Batium 15-24 Automatic Battery Charger....67
Batium 15-24 Battery Charger Fuse Holder..68
Batium 7-12 Battery Charger Circuit Board. 67
Batium Battery Charger Replacement
 Keypad............................................................67
Brass Battery Terminal...................................69
Energy Flo Pro Smart Battery 
Charger 3.8 AMP.............................................66
Energy Flo Pro Smart Battery 
Charger 25 AMP..............................................66
Energy Flo Pro Smart Battery 
Charger 7 AMP................................................ 66
External Battery Cut-Off Switch 250amp.....73
External Battery Cut-Off Switch 75amp.......73
Extra Heavy Duty Battery Terminal.............. 68
Ford Cargo Battery Terminal.........................69
Heavy Duty Battery Terminal........................68
Internal Battery Cut-off Switch.....................73
LED Magnetic Battery Beacon.......................29
Master Battery Cut-Off Switch..................... 73
Quick Release Battery Terminal....................69
Replacement Battery for Booster..................65
Starter Battery Lead...................................... 70

Beacon
Bolt-On Beacon Support................................37
Bolt-On L-TYPE Beacon Support...................36
Bolt-On T-TYPE Beacon Support.................. 37
Bolt-On U-TYPE Beacon Support .................37
Dual Voltage Bolt On Beacon.........................87
Dual Voltage Magnetic Beacon......................87

LED Bolt-On Compact Flexible Beacon........ 32
LED Bolt-On High Profile Beacon.................. 31
LED Bolt-On Low Profile Flexible Beacon..... 32
LED Large Beacon Light Bar.......................... 33
LED Magnetic Battery Beacon.......................29
LED Magnetic High Profile Beacon................30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Beacon.....................30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Compact Beacon.... 31
LED Medium Beacon Light Bar.......................33
LED Mini Beacon Light Bar............................. 33
LED Rechargeable Magnetic Beacon 
With Remote...................................................29
Remote For LED Rechargeable 
Magnetic Beacon............................................29

Blade
21 Piece Mini Blade Fuse Set..........................75
35 Piece Standard Blade Fuse Set................. 75
50 Piece Mini Blade Fuse Set..........................76
50 Piece Standard Blade Fuse Set................. 75
Genfitt Mini Blade Fuse Prepack.................... 74
Genfitt Standard Blade Fuse Prepack............74
In-Line Blade Fuse Holder...............................74
Maxi Blade Fuses.............................................76

Board
Trailer Lighting Board.....................................86

Bolt-On
Bolt-On Beacon Support................................37
Bolt-On L-TYPE Beacon Support...................36
Bolt-On T-TYPE Beacon Support.................. 37
Bolt-On U-TYPE Beacon Support..................37
Dual Voltage Bolt On Beacon.........................87
Dual Voltage Magnetic Beacon......................87
LED Bolt-On Compact Flexible Beacon.........32
LED Bolt-On High Profile Beacon..................31
LED Bolt-On Low Profile Flexible Beacon..... 32
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Beacon.....................30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Compact 
Beacon.............................................................31

Booster
Digital Voltmeter for 12/24V Boosters.........65
Lemania Booster Charger..............................65
Lemania Booster Fuse................................... 65
Lemania Ultracapacitor Starter Booster
12/24V............................................................ 64
Mcanax Hybrid Start Booster 12 Volt 
3500A..............................................................63
Mcanax P18 12V 1400A Start Booster.......... 64
Mcanax Start Truck 12/24V Booster............. 63
Replacement Battery for Booster..................65

Box
360 piece Wire Terminal 
Selection Box..................................................56

Breakdown
Breakdown Triangle........................................82

Britax
Britax 8-Way Junction Box............................52
Britax 10-Way Junction Box..........................52

Bulb
Lucas BA9s MCC (Miniature Centre 
Contact) Standard Side Bulb.........................83
Lucas BA15d SBC (Small Bayonet Cap) 
Standard Side Bulb...................................83, 84
Lucas BA15s SCC (Single Centre 
Contact) 21W Standard Side Bulb.................83
Lucas BA15s SCC (Single Centre 
Contact) Standard Side Bulb.........................83
Lucas BA15s SCC (Single Centre 
Contact) T16 Pack Of 10 Bulbs......................84
Lucas BAU15s Standard Indicator Bulb.........83
Lucas BAW15d SBC (Small Bayonet Cap)
Standard Stop Bulb.........................................84
Lucas BAX9s Halogen Reverse Bulb..............85
Lucas Festoon Standard Bulb........................84
Lucas H1 P14.5s Halogen Headlight Bulb.....84

Lucas H3 PK22s Halogen Headlight Bulb......85
Lucas H4 P43t Halogen Headlight Bulb........ 85
Lucas H7 PX26d Halogen Headlight Bulb......85
Lucas HB3 P20d Halogen Headlight Bulb..... 85
Lucas HB4 P22d Halogen Headlight Bulb..... 85
Lucas P45t Standard Headlight Bulb.............83
Lucas W2.1 x 9.5d Capless Standard Bulb.... 84

Bulkhead
Batium Replacement Bulkhead......................67

Bullet
Genfitt Bullet Terminal Prepack..............53, 54

Butt
Genfitt Butt Terminal Prepacked..................53

Button
Push Button Switch........................................72

Cable
2 Core Cable...................................................49
5 Core Cable...................................................49
7 Core Cable...................................................50
13 Core Cable.................................................50
Cable Clips......................................................52
Charger Plug C/W Cable For Wireless 
Light Kit.......................................................... 16
LED Numberplate Lamp C/W 
Cable/Studs.....................................................25
LED 3 Function Rectangular Cable Kit...........19
Magnetic LED Lighting Set 7.5M Cable.........17
Single Core 5 Amp Cable Reel........................50
Single Core 8 Amp Cable Reel........................51
Single Core 17 Amp Cable Reel..................... 51
Single Core 25 Amp Cable Reel..................... 51
Single Core Cable...........................................49

Crimping
Ratchet Crimping Tool................................... 57
Strip & Crimping Tool..................................... 58
Wire Terminals & Crimper Selection Box......55

Crocodile Clip
Angled Jaw Crocodile Clip 500amp...............62
Angled Jaw Crocodile Clip 750amp...............62
Crocodile Clip 150amp...................................60
Crocodile Clip 600amp...................................60
Insulated Crocodile Clips...............................60
Non Insulated Crocodile Clips....................... 61
Semi Insulated Crocodile Clip Set................. 61

Dash
Dash Light.......................................................71

David Brown
Pre-heat Ignition Switch Suitable 
For David Brown..............................................72

Digital
Digital Voltmeter for 12/24V Boosters.........65

Electrical
2 Position Electrical Flick Switch....................71
2 Position Electrical Toggle Switch...........71,72
2 Position Heavy Duty Electrical Flick 
Switch............................................................. 71
3 Position Electrical Toggle Switch................71
Electrical Standard Relays..............................73

Energy Flo
Energy Flo Pro Smart Battery 
Charger 3.8 AMP.............................................66
Energy Flo Pro Smart Battery 
Charger 25 AMP..............................................66
Energy Flo Pro Smart Battery 
Charger 7 AMP................................................66

Euro
13-Pin PVC Euro Plug.....................................46
13-Pin PVC Euro Socket................................ 47



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

88

INDEX

Flick
2 Position Electrical Flick Switch....................71
2 Position Heavy Duty Electrical Flick 
Switch..............................................................71

Floodlight
Genfitt Portable LED Floodlight.................... 13

Fog
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog Left 
Hand................................................................23
LED Fog Lamp................................................ 24
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog 
Right Hand......................................................23
LED Round Fog Lamp.....................................23

Ford
Ford Cargo Battery Terminal.........................69
Tractor Ignition Key suitable for Ford............72

Fuse
8 Way Fuse Holder...........................................76
21 Piece Mini Blade Fuse Set..........................75
35 Piece Standard Blade Fuse Set................. 75
50 Piece Mini Blade Fuse Set..........................76
50 Piece Standard Blade Fuse Set................. 74
Batium 15-24 Battery Charger Fuse 
Holder..............................................................67
Continental Fuse Holder.................................77
Continental Fuses...........................................76
Genfitt Mini Blade Fuse Prepack....................74
Genfitt Standard Blade Fuse Prepack ...........74
Glass DIN Fuses..............................................74
In-Line Blade Fuse Holder...............................77
Lemania Booster Fuse................................... 65
Maxi Blade Fuses.............................................76

Genfitt
Genfitt 2M Portable Twin Lamp Tripod..........14
Genfitt Blue Ring Terminal.............................55
Genfitt Bullet Terminal Prepack.............. 53, 54
Genfitt Butt Terminal Prepack.......................53
Genfitt Connector Prepack............................56
Genfitt Full Vision LED Headlamp..................08
Genfitt Heatshrink Connector Prepack........ 57
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light.................13
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light 20W........ 14
Genfitt Mini Blade Fuse Prepack....................74
Genfitt Portable LED Floodlight....................13
Genfitt Rechargeable LED Classic Torch......12
Genfitt Rechargeable LED High Power 
Search Light....................................................12
Genfitt Socket Prepack..................................53
Genfitt Standard Blade Fuse Prepack............74
Genfitt Yellow Terminal Prepack...................54

Glass
Glass DIN Fuses..............................................74

Halogen
Lucas BAX9s Halogen Reverse Bulb..............85
Lucas H1 P14.5s Halogen Headlight Bulb.....84
Lucas H3 PK22s Halogen Headlight Bulb......85
Lucas H4 P43t Halogen Headlight Bulb........ 85
Lucas H7 PX26d Halogen Headlight Bulb......85
Lucas HB3 P20d Halogen Headlight Bulb..... 85
Lucas HB4 P22d Halogen Headlight Bulb..... 85

Hand
Aluminium LED Hand Torch...........................11

Head
4 Position Headlight Switch with Horn..........72
Genfitt Full Vision LED Headlamp..................08
LED CREE Powered Headlamp...................... 07
LED High Powered Headlamp........................08
LED Wide Beam Power Headlamp.................07
Lucas H1 P14.5s Halogen Headlight Bulb.....84
Lucas H3 PK22s Halogen Headlight Bulb......85
Lucas H4 P43t Halogen Headlight Bulb........ 85
Lucas H7 PX26d Halogen Headlight Bulb......85
Lucas HB3 P20d Halogen Headlight Bulb..... 85

Lucas HB4 P22d Halogen Headlight Bulb..... 85
Lucas P45t Standard Headlight Bulb.............83

Heatshrink
Genfitt Heatshrink Connector Prepack........57
Heat Shrink Sleeving......................................57

Holder
8 Way Fuse Holder..........................................76
Batium 15-24 Battery Charger Fuse 
Holder..............................................................68
Continental Fuse Holder.................................76
In-Line Blade Fuse Holder...............................77

Hook
LED Mini Work Light With Hook.....................09

Ignition
Pre-heat Ignition Switch Suitable 
For David Brwn.................................................72
Pre-heat Ignition Switch Suitable 
For Massey Ferguson.......................................72
Tractor Ignition Key suitable for Ford..............72

Indicator
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
Indicator Lamp.................................................21
Lucas BAU15s Standard Indicator Bulb.......... 83

Insulated
Assorted Insulated Terminals.........................55
Insulated Crocodile Clips.................................60
PVC Insulating Tape.........................................58
Semi Insulated Crocodile Clip Set...................61
Non Insulated Crocodile Clip...........................61

Jump Leads
600A Jump Lead - 30% Copper / 70% 
Aluminium Coated............................................59
600A Jump Lead - 100% Copper Cable..........59

Junction Box
Britax 8-Way Junction Box.............................. 52
Britax 10-Way Junction Box............................ 52

Key
Key for Internal Cut-Off Switch suitable 
for Various Manufacturers...............................73
Tractor Ignition Key suitable for Ford..............72

Keyboard
Batium Battery Charger Replacement 
Keypad..............................................................67

Lamp
2/1 Rectangular Lamp..................................... 87
3/1 Rectangular Lamp Lens............................ 87
Genfitt 2M Portable Twin Lamp Tripod........... 14
Genfitt Full Vision LED Headlamp...................08
LED Fog Lamp.................................................. 24
LED 3 Function 3 POD Rear Tail Lamp.............22
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear Combi 
Lamp.................................................................22
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
Indicator Lamp................................................. 21
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear Lamp Set...18
LED 3 Function Round Rear Combi Lamp.......20
LED 3 Function Square Rear Combi Lamp......20
LED 45° Side Marker Lamp..............................25
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog 
Left Hand..........................................................23
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog 
Right Hand........................................................23
LED 90° Side Marker Lamp.............................. 26
LED CREE Powered Headlamp........................07
LED Dynamic 4 Function Oblong Lamp..........21
LED GLO-TRAC 3 Function Rectangular 
RearLamp Set...................................................19
LED High Powered Headlamp..........................08
LED Interior Round Touch Lamp......................26
LED Numberplate Lamp..................................25
LED Numberplate Lamp C/W Cable/Studs.... 25

LED Rear Lamp Set..........................................18
LED Reversing Lamp....................................... 24
LED Round Fog Lamp...................................... 23
LED Round Reversing Lamp............................24
LED Round Work Lamp.................. 38, 39, 41, 42
LED Side Mudguard Marker Lamp...................26
LED Square Spot Lamp....................................40
LED Square Work Lamp...................... 38, 40, 41
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp..................... 28
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp Twin Pack.... 28
LED Varivolt Side Lamp FM20......................... 27
LED Varivolt Side Lamp FM20 Twin Pack........ 27
LED Wide Beam Power Headlamp...................07
Multi Position LED Rectangular Work 
Lamp.................................................................39
Portable LED Square Work Lamp 
1000 Lumens....................................................14

Lead
Starter Battery Lead........................................70
Starter Solenoid Lead......................................70

LED
Aluminium LED Hand Torch.............................11
Aluminium LED Spot Work Light.....................11
Canbus Adaptor For Wireless LED 
Lighting Set......................................................16
Genfitt Portable LED Floodlight......................13
Genfitt Rechargeable LED Classic 
Torch..................................................................12
Genfitt Rechargeable LED High Power 
Search Light......................................................12
LED Fog Lamp.................................................. 24
LED 3 Function 3 POD Rear Tail Lamp.............22
LED 3 Function Rectangular Cable Kit............ 19
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear c/w 
Reflector............................................................22
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
Combi Lamp.................................................... 22
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
Indicator Lamp.................................................21
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear 
Lamp Set..........................................................18
LED 3 Function Round Rear Combi 
Lamp.................................................................20
LED 3 Function Square Rear Combi 
Lamp.................................................................20
LED 45° Side Marker Lamp..............................25
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog Left 
Hand..................................................................23
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog Right 
Hand..................................................................23
LED 90° Side Marker Lamp.............................. 26
LED Bolt-On Compact Flexible Beacon..........32
LED Bolt-On High Profile Beacon....................31
LED Bolt-On Low Profile Flexible Beacon....... 32
LED CREE Powered Headlamp........................07
LED Dynamic 4 Function Oblong Lamp..........21
LED Dynamic Round Tail Light Set..................17
LED Foldable Work Light..................................09
LED GLO-TRAC 3 Function Rectangular
Rear Lamp Set..................................................19
LED High Powered Headlamp......................... 08
LED Interior Light Bar.......................................26
LED Interior Round Touch Lamp......................26
LED Large Beacon Light Bar............................33
LED LH Light Replacement Wireless Kit........15
LED Light Bar 1800 LM....................................42
LED Light Bar 3600 LM....................................44
LED Light Bar 7200 LM....................................44
LED Magnetic Battery Beacon........................29
LED Magnetic High Profile Beacon.................30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Beacon......................30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Compact Beacon..... 31
LED Medium Beacon Light Bar........................33
LED Mini Beacon Light Bar.............................. 33
LED Mini Work Light With Hook......................09
LED Numberplate Lamp................................. 25
LED Numberplate Lamp C/W 
Cable/Studs......................................................25
LED Rear Lamp Set..........................................18



89 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

LED Reversing Lamp......................................24
LED RH Light Replacement Wireless Kit.......15
LED Round Fog Lamp.....................................23
LED Round Reversing Lamp.......................... 24
LED Round Work Lamp................ 38, 39, 41, 42
LED Side Mudguard Marker Lamp.................26
LED Square Spot Lamp..................................40
LED Square Work Lamp.....................38, 40, 41
LED Trailer Lighting Board.............................17
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp....................28
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp Twin 
Pack.................................................................28
LED Varivolt Side Lamp FM20........................27
LED Varivolt Side Lamp FM20 Twin 
Pack.................................................................27
LED Warning Strobe.......................................35
LED Warning Strobe Surface......................... 35
LED Wide Beam Power Headlamp.................07
LED Wireless Triangle Kit...............................15
Magnetic LED Lighting Set 7.5M Cable.........17
Multi Position LED Rectangular Work 
Lamp...............................................................39
Portable LED Square Work Lamp 
1000 Lumens..................................................14
Rechargeable LED Flare.................................36
Remote For LED Rechargeable Magnetic
Beacon............................................................29
Replacement LED Light For Wireless 
Dynamic Light Kit...........................................16
Wireless LED Dynamic Lighting Set..............16

Lemania
Lemania Booster Charger..............................65
Lemania Booster Fuse................................... 65
Lemania Tester Analyser...............................68
Lemania Ultracapacitor Starter Booster
12/24V............................................................ 64

Light
3/1 Square Marker Light Lens for Trailer 
Lighting Board................................................87
7 Pin Plug With Transmitter For Wireless 
Light Kit.......................................................... 16
Aluminium LED Spot Work Light...................11
Aluminium Pocket Light With Tripod.............10
Aluminium Pocket Zoom Light......................10
Dash Light.......................................................71
Canbus Adaptor For Wireless LED 
Lighting Set.................................................... 16
Charger Plug C/W Cable For Wireless 
Light Kit.......................................................... 16
Cigar Lighter & Socket...................................48
Cigar Lighter Plug...........................................48
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light.................13
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light 20W........ 14
Genfitt Portable LED Floodlight.................... 13
Genfitt Rechargeable LED High Power 
Search Light....................................................12
LED Dynamic Round Tail Light Set................17
LED Foldable Work Light................................09
LED Interior Light Bar.....................................26
LED Large Beacon Light Bar..........................33
LED LH Light Replacement Wireless Kit.......15
LED Light Bar 1800 LM...................................42
LED Light Bar 3600 LM...................................44
LED Light Bar 7200 LM...................................44
LED Magnetic High Profile Beacon................30
LED Medium Beacon Light Bar.......................33
LED Mini Beacon Light Bar............................. 33
LED Mini Work Light With Hook.................... 09
LED RH Light Replacement Wireless Kit...... 15
LED Trailer Lighting Board.............................17
Magnetic Base For Trailer Light Set...............86
Magnetic LED Lighting Set 7.5M Cable.........17
Magnetic Trailer Lighting Set.........................86
PVC Replacement Case For Wireless 
Light Kit.......................................................... 16
Dash Light...................................................... 71
Replacement LED Light For Wireless 
Dynamic Light Kit.......................................... 16
Trailer Lighting Board.................................... 86
Wireless LED Dynamic Lighting Set............. 16

Lucas
Lucas BA9s MCC (Miniature Centre 
Contact) Standard Side Bulb.........................83
Lucas BA15d SBC (Small Bayonet Cap) 
Standard Side Bulb.................................. 83, 84
Lucas BA15s SCC (Single Centre Contact)
21W Standard Side Bulb................................83
Lucas BA15s SCC (Single Centre Contact)
Standard Side Bulb........................................83
Lucas Ba15s SCC (Single Centre Contact) 
T16 Pack Of 10 Bulbs.....................................84
Lucas BAU15s Standard Indicator Bulb........83
Lucas BAW15d SBC (Small Bayonet Cap)
Standard Stop Bulb........................................84
Lucas BAX9s Halogen Reverse Bulb.............85
Lucas Festoon Standard Bulb.......................84
Lucas H1 P14.5s Halogen Headlight Bulb....84
Lucas H3 PK22s Halogen Headlight Bulb.... 85
Lucas H4 P43t Halogen Headlight Bulb.......85
Lucas H7 PX26d Halogen Headlight Bulb.... 85
Lucas HB3 P20d Halogen Headlight Bulb.... 85
Lucas HB4 P22d Halogen Headlight Bulb.... 85
Lucas P45t Standard Headlight Bulb............83
Lucas W2.1 x 9.5d Capless Standard Bulb....84

Magnetic
3/1 Square Marker Light Lens for 
Magnetic Trailer Lighting Set........................87
Dual Voltage Magnetic Beacon.....................87
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light............... 13
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light 20W.......14
LED Magnetic Battery Beacon..................... 29
LED Magnetic High Profile Beacon...............30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Beacon....................30
LED Magnetic/Bolt-On Compact Beacon... 31
LED Rechargeable Magnetic Beacon 
With Remote................................................. 29
Magnetic Base For Trailer Light Set..............86
Magnetic LED Lighting Set 7.5M Cable....... 17
Magnetic Trailer Lighting Set........................86
Remote For LED Rechargeable Magnetic
Beacon........................................................... 29

Marker
3/1 Square Marker Light Lens for Trailer 
Lighting Board............................................... 87
Aluminium Safety Rear Marking...................82
Aluminium Safety Side Marking....................82
LED 45° Side Marker Lamp........................... 25
LED 90° Side Marker Lamp........................... 26
LED Side Mudguard Marker Lamp................26
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp...................28
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp Twin 
Pack................................................................28

Massey Ferguson
Pre-heat Ignition Switch Suitable For 
Massey Ferguson..........................................72

Mcanax
Mcanax Hybrid Start Booster 12 Volt 
3500A.............................................................63
Mcanax P18 12V 1400A Start Booster..........64
Mcanax Start Truck 12/24V Booster.............63

Micro
12V Socket Conversion Adapter Micro 
7-Pin Plug To 13-Pin.......................................47

Mudguard
LED Side Mudguard Marker Lamp................26

Numberplate
LED Numberplate Lamp................................25
LED Numberplate Lamp C/W Cable/
Studs...............................................................25

Oblong
Oblong Reflector............................................78
LED Dynamic 4 Function Oblong Lamp........21

Pin
3-Pin Plug & Socket Pack................................... 46
13-Pin PVC Euro Plug.........................................46
13-Pin PVC Euro Socket.....................................47
3-Pin PVC Plug....................................................45
3-Pin PVC Plug Twinpack....................................45
3-Pin PVC Socket Prepack.................................46
7-Pin Aluminium Plug......................................... 45
7-Pin Aluminium Socket.....................................47
7-Pin Plug With Transmitter For Wireless 
Light Kit.............................................................. 16
7-Pin PVC Plug....................................................45
7-Pin PVC Socket...............................................46
Plug 7 Pin Replacement Wireless Kit.................16

Plug
3-Pin Plug & Socket Pack................................... 46
12V Socket Conversion Adapter Micro 
7-Pin Plug To 13-Pin............................................47
12V Socket Conversion Adaptor Micro 
13-Pin Plug To 7-Pin........................................... 47
13-Pin PVC Euro Plug.........................................46
3-Pin PVC Plug....................................................45
3-Pin PVC Plug Twinpack....................................45
7 Pin Plug With Transmitter For Wireless 
Light Kit...............................................................16
7-Pin Aluminium Plug.........................................45
7-Pin PVC Plug....................................................45
Anderson Plug.................................................... 48
Charger Plug C/W Cable For Wireless 
Light Kit...............................................................16
Cigar Lighter Plug...............................................48
Cigar Plug c/w Display & USB Wireless 
Kit........................................................................15
Plug 7 Pin Replacement Wireless Kit.................16

Pocket
Aluminium Pocket Light With Tripod ...........10
Aluminium Pocket Zoom Light.....................10

Portable
Genfitt 2M Portable Twin Lamp Tripod.........14
Portable LED Square Work Lamp 
1000 Lumens.................................................14

Pull
Push Pull Switch.............................................71

PVC
13-Pin PVC Euro Plug....................................46
13-Pin PVC Euro Socket............................... 47
3-Pin PVC Plug...............................................45
3-Pin PVC Plug Twinpack...............................45
3-Pin PVC Socket Prepack............................46
7-Pin PVC Plug...............................................45
7-Pin PVC Socket..........................................47
PVC Insulating Tape...................................... 58
PVC Replacement Case for Wireless 
Light Set........................................................16

Ratchet
Ratchet Crimping Tool..................................57

Reel
Single Core 5 Amp Cable Reel.......................50
Single Core 17 Amp Cable Reel.....................51
Single Core 25 Amp Cable Reel.....................51
Single Core 8 Amp Cable Reel.......................51

Reflector
3M Rigid Reflective Tape............................... 79
3M Segmented Rigid Reflective Tape...........80
3M Value Rigid Reflective Tape......................80
Round Reflector..............................................78
LED 3 Function Rectangular Rear c/w 
Reflector..........................................................22
Oblong Reflector............................................78
Reflector Triangle With White or Black 
Backing............................................................79

INDEX INDEX



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

90

INDEX

Relay
Electrical Standard Relays..............................73

Ring
Genfitt Ring Terminal.....................................55

Round
Round Reflector..............................................78

Safety
Aluminium Safety Rear Marking....................82
Aluminium Safety Side Marking.....................82
Sign - Agri Safety Chevron Din 11030 
Class 1.............................................................82
Vehicle Speed Safety Sticker.........................81

Selection Box
360 piece Wire Terminal Selection 
Box.................................................................. 56
Wire Terminals & Crimper Selection 
Box.................................................................. 55

Sleeve
Heat Shrink Sleeving......................................57

Sign
Sign - Agri Safety Chevron Din 11030 
Class 1.............................................................82
Sign - Long Vehicle.........................................81
Sign - Wide Load............................................ 80

Socket
3-Pin Plug & Socket Pack............................... 46
12V Socket Conversion Adapter Micro 
7-Pin Plug To 13-Pin........................................47
12V Socket Conversion Adaptor Micro 
13-Pin Plug To 7-Pin....................................... 47
13-Pin PVC Euro Socket.................................47
3-Pin PVC Socket Prepack.............................46
7-Pin Aluminium Socket.................................47
7-Pin PVC Socket...........................................46
Cigar Lighter & Socket...................................48
Genfitt Socket Prepack..................................53

Solenoid
Starter Solenoid Lead....................................70

Spot
Aluminium LED Spot Work Light...................11
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light.................13
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light 
20W................................................................. 14
LED Square Spot Lamp..................................40

Sticker
Vehicle Speed Safety Sticker.........................81

Strip
Connector Strip..............................................52
Strip & Crimping Tool..................................... 58

Strobe
LED Warning Strobe.......................................35
LED Warning Strobe Surface......................... 34

Switch
2 Position Electrical Flick Switch....................71
12/24V Commutator Switch......................... 66
2 Position Electrical Toggle Switch................71
2 Position Electrical Flick Switch....................71
2 Position Heavy Duty Electrical Flick 
Switch..............................................................71
3 Position Electrical Toggle Switch................71
4 Position Headlight Switch with Horn..........72
External Battery Cut-Off Switch 250amp.....73
External Battery Cut-Off Switch 75amp.......73
Internal Battery Cut-off Switch.....................73

Key for Internal Cut-Off Switch suitable 
for Various Manufacturers............................. 73
Master Battery Cut-Off Switch..................... 73
Pre-heat Ignition Switch Suitable For 
David Brown....................................................72
Pre-heat Ignition Switch Suitable For 
Massey Ferguson............................................72
Push Button Switch........................................ 72
Push Pull Switch..............................................71

Tail
LED 3 Function 3 POD Rear Tail Lamp...........22
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog Left 
Hand................................................................23
LED 5 Function Tail Lamp With Fog Right 
Hand................................................................23
LED Dynamic Round Tail LightSet.................17

Tape
3M Rigid Reflective Tape................................79
3M Segmented Rigid Reflective Tape............80
3M Value Rigid Reflective Tape......................80
PVC Insulating Tape.......................................58

Terminal
360 piece Wire Terminal Selection Box........56
Assorted Insulated Terminals.......................55
Brass Battery Terminal..................................69
Extra Heavy Duty Battery Terminal..............68
Female Un-insulated Lockable Terminal 
Connector.......................................................54
Ford Cargo Battery Terminal.........................69
Genfitt Blue Ring Terminal.............................55
Genfitt Bullet Terminal Prepack..............53, 54
Genfitt Butt Terminal Prepack.......................53
Genfitt Yellow Terminal Prepack...................54
Heavy Duty Battery Terminal........................68
Quick Release Battery Terminal....................69
Wire Terminals & Crimper Selection Box......55

Tool
Ratchet Crimping Tool................................... 57
Strip & Crimping Tool..................................... 58

Toggle
2 Position Electrical Toggle Switch................71
3 Position Electrical Toggle Switch................71

Torch
Aluminium LED Hand Torch...........................11
Genfitt Rechargeable LED Classic Torch......12

Tractor
Tractor Ignition Key suitable for Ford............72

Trailer
3/1 Square Marker Light Lens for Trailer 
Lighting Board................................................87
LED Trailer Lighting Board.............................17
Magnetic Base For Trailer Light Set...............86
Magnetic Trailer Lighting Set.........................86
Trailer Lighting Board.....................................86

Triangle
Breakdown Triangle........................................82
LED Wireless Triangle Kit...............................15
Reflector Triangle With White or Black 
Backing............................................................79
Slow Moving Triangle......................................81

Vehicle
Sign - Long Vehicle.........................................81
Vehicle Speed Safety Sticker.........................81

Voltmeter
Digital Voltmeter for 12/24V Boosters.........65

Transmitter
7 Pin Plug With Transmitter For Wireless 
Light Kit..........................................................16

Ultracapacitor
Lemania Ultracapacitor Starter 
Booster 12/24V..............................................64

Varivolt
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp....................28
LED Varivolt Front Marker Lamp Twin 
Pack.................................................................28
LED Varivolt Side Lamp FM20........................27
LED Varivolt Side Lamp FM20 Twin 
Pack.................................................................27

Warning
LED Warning Strobe.......................................35
LED Warning Strobe Surface.........................34
Warning Alarm................................................82

Wide
Sign - Wide Load............................................80

Wire
360 piece Wire Terminal Selection Box.........56
Wire Terminals & Crimper Selection Box......55

Wireless
7 Pin Plug With Transmitter For 
Wireless Light Kit...........................................16
Canbus Adaptor For Wireless LED 
Lighting Set....................................................16
Charger Plug C/W Cable For 
Wireless Light Kit...........................................15
Charging Cable For Wireless Kit.........................15
Cigar Plug c/w Display & USB Wireless Kit.........15
LED LH Light Replacement Wireless Kit............15
LED RH Light Replacement Wireless Kit............15
LED Wireless Triangle Kit....................................15
Plug 7 Pin Replacement Wireless Kit..................16
PVC Replacement Case For Wireless 
Light Kit................................................................16
Replacement LED Light For Wireless
Dynamic Light Kit................................................16
Wireless LED Dynamic Lighting Set...................16

Work
Aluminium LED Spot Work Light........................11
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light......................13
Genfitt Magnetic Spot Work Light 20W.............14
LED Foldable Work Light.....................................09

LED Mini Work Light With Hook..........................09
LED Round Work Lamp..................... 38, 39, 41, 42
LED Square Work Lamp.......................... 38, 40, 41
Multi Position LED Rectangular Work
Lamp.................................................................... 39
Portable LED Square Work Lamp 1000
 Lumens................................................................14



91 

CATALOGUE VOLUME 1

www.genfitt.ie

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
A

L
 &

 L
IG

H
T

IN
G

ITEM CODE INDEX

G1087............................60
G1088............................61
G1089............................61
G1090............................60
G1091............................60
G2683............................82
G2683A..........................82
G2684............................82
G2684A..........................82
G2694............................68
G2695............................68
G2695A..........................68
G2695B..........................68
G2698............................73
G2698A..........................73
G2698B..........................73
G2698C..........................73
G2708............................72
G2712............................72
G2713............................72
G2715A..........................72
G2718............................49
G2718A..........................49
G2719............................49
G2719A..........................49
G2720............................49
G2720A..........................49
G2721............................49
G2730............................72
G2731............................71
G2732............................49
G2732A..........................49
G2733............................50
G2733A..........................50
G2735............................46
G2737............................47
G2739............................45
G2741............................45
G2743............................79
G2747A..........................86
G2748............................86
G2748A..........................86
G2749............................86
G2751............................82
G2752B..........................87
G2759B..........................37
G2772............................87
G2774............................87
G2774B..........................87
G2798A..........................86
G2800............................52
G2803............................78
G2804............................78
G2832............................52
G2832A..........................52
G2840............................58
G12119..........................59
G12125..........................59
G12143..........................59
G12144..........................59
G12332..........................60
G12430..........................78
G12431..........................78
G12432..........................78
G12433..........................78
G12653..........................60
G12654..........................61
G12655..........................61
G12656..........................60
G12783..........................58
G12784..........................58
G12785..........................58
G12786..........................58
G12787..........................58
G13410..........................59
G14095..........................86
G14620..........................81
G14621..........................81
G14625..........................77
G15995..........................58
G16919..........................79
G16920..........................79

G16921..........................79
G17215..........................27
G17216..........................27
G17217..........................27
G17220..........................25
G17225..........................24
G17226..........................20
G17227..........................24
G17228 ......................... 21
G17229..........................22
G17232..........................20
G17234..........................22
G17237..........................20
G17238..........................26
G17239..........................26
G17240..........................26
G17241..........................25
G17242..........................25
G17390..........................79
G17391..........................79
G17392..........................79
G17446..........................67
G17447..........................67
G17467..........................74
G17468 ..........................74
G17469..........................74
G17470..........................74
G17471..........................74
G17472 ..........................74
G17473..........................74
G17475..........................74
G17476..........................74
G17477..........................74
G17478..........................74
G17487..........................53
G17488..........................54
G17489..........................54
G17490..........................54
G17491..........................56
G17492..........................55
G17493..........................53
G17494..........................53
G17495..........................53
G17496..........................54
G17497..........................54
G17498..........................54
G17499..........................54
G17500..........................57
G17501..........................56
G17502..........................54
G17503..........................54
G17691..........................28
G17692..........................28
G17693..........................28
G17979..........................39
G17981..........................40
G17982..........................40
G17983..........................41
G17750..........................17
G17751..........................17
G17752..........................18
G17753..........................17
G17835..........................46
G17836..........................47
G17837..........................47
G17838..........................47
G17959..........................45
G17976..........................46
G17977..........................38
G17978..........................38
G17979..........................38
G17981..........................40
G17982..........................40
G17983..........................41
G17984..........................41
G17986..........................42
G17987..........................42
G17988..........................44
G17989..........................44
G17997..........................46
G17998..........................45
G18020..........................28

G18021..........................28
G18022..........................28
G18023..........................27
G18024..........................27
G18025..........................27
G18070..........................23
G18071..........................23
G18074..........................24
G18075..........................23
G18090..........................25
G18091..........................25
G18092..........................25
G18106..........................26
G18108..........................35
G18110..........................36
G18111..........................37
G18112..........................37
G18153..........................80
G18154..........................82
G18155..........................82
G18156..........................81
G18214..........................81
G18215..........................81
G18222..........................81
G18239..........................81
G18246..........................31
G18247..........................30
G18282..........................52
G18293..........................33
G18326..........................71
G18328 ..........................73
G18329..........................73
G18358..........................48
G18359..........................48
G18364..........................71
G18365..........................71
G18366..........................71
G18367..........................71
G18369..........................71
G18370..........................57
G18371..........................57
G18372..........................76
G18373..........................77
G18374..........................76
G18375..........................75
G18376..........................76
G18377..........................74
G18378..........................55
G18379..........................52
G18383..........................75
G18386..........................72
G18514..........................82
G18526..........................18
G18527..........................19
G18534..........................30
G18579..........................19
G18580..........................19
G18625..........................87
G18626..........................87
G18661..........................75
G18662..........................76
G18667..........................56
G18679..........................55
G18823..........................22
G18826..........................39
G18828..........................14
G18844..........................32
G18845..........................31
G18846..........................32
G18847..........................33
G18848..........................33
G18851..........................34
G18852..........................34
G18853..........................34
G18854..........................35
G18855..........................35
G18856..........................35
G18857..........................35
G18858..........................35
G18859..........................35
G18860..........................35
G18909..........................73

G18910..........................54
G18911..........................69
G18912..........................69
G18913..........................69
G18914..........................69
G18915..........................69
G18916..........................69
G18917..........................69
G18918..........................69
G18919..........................58
G18920..........................57
G18921..........................48
G18922..........................48
G18923..........................48
G18924..........................50
G18926..........................50
G18927..........................50
G18932..........................51
G18933..........................51
G18934..........................51
G18940..........................51
G18941..........................51
G18942..........................51
G18945..........................51
G18946..........................51
G18948..........................50
G18949..........................50
G18950..........................70
G18951..........................70
G18953..........................70
G18956..........................70
G18957..........................70
G18960..........................70
G18964..........................70
G18989..........................80
G18990..........................80
G18991..........................80
G18992..........................80
G19740..........................79
G19741..........................79
G19753..........................16
G19754..........................16
G19777..........................61
G19778..........................61
G19796..........................62
G19797..........................62
G19798..........................62
G19799..........................62
G19824..........................67
G19825..........................67
G19826..........................67
G19827..........................67
G19828..........................68
G19870..........................81
G19875..........................29
G19876..........................17
G19877..........................21
G19886..........................16
G19887..........................16
G19888..........................16
G19889..........................16
G19890..........................16
G20004..........................36
G20289..........................29
G20290..........................29
G20300..........................05
G20301..........................05
G20302..........................07
G20303..........................07
G20304..........................08
G20305..........................09
G20306..........................09
G20307..........................10
G20308..........................10
G20309..........................11
G20310..........................11
G20311..........................13
G20312..........................14
G20313..........................13
G20314..........................13
G20315..........................13
G20316..........................14

G20317..........................12
G20318..........................08
G20319..........................12
G20357..........................55
G20358..........................55
G20359.......................... 55
G20360...........................55
G20361...........................55
G20496...........................15
G20497...........................15
G20498...........................15
G20499...........................15
G20500...........................15
G20501...........................15

LLB012........................... 83
LLB207........................... 83
LLB209........................... 83
LLB233...........................83
LLB239...........................84
LLB245........................... 83
LLB286........................... 84
LLB335...........................84
LLB380...........................84
LLB382........................... 83
LLB383............................84
LLB410........................... 83
LLB434........................... 85
LLB448........................... 84
LLB453........................... 85
LLB472........................... 85
LLB477........................... 85
LLB581........................... 83
LLB874T......................... 84
LLB9005......................... 85
LLB9006......................... 85

MX0600005....................59
MX0600008....................59

P1801008.......................64
P1801015.......................63
P1801022.......................64
P1801024.......................63
P1801026.......................65
P1801026A....................65
P1801030.......................68
P1801038.......................66
P1801039.......................65
P1801045.......................65
P1801046.......................65
P1801048.......................65
P1801056.......................65
P1801057.......................65
P1801058.......................65
P1802020.......................66
P1802030.......................66
P1802035.......................66

INDEX



CATALOGUE VOLUME 1
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

 &
 L

IG
H

T
IN

G

www.genfitt.ie

92

GENERATIONS OF KNOWLEDGE
AT YOUR SERVICE

Genfitt Mayo Ltd.
Knock Road

Kiltimagh
Co. Mayo
F12 K732

Ireland

info@genfitt.ie

+353 (0) 94 - 938 1377

www.genfitt.ie


